
ROLL NO NAME ADDRESS DATE OF TYPING 
TEST TIME

14004 A.ROBINDRO SINGH NEOREMTHONG KHUPAM LEIKAI, 
P-LAMPHAL

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14005 A SAMARENDRA 
SINGH

KHUMBONG BAZAR PO-LANGJING 27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14008 A. RABICHANDRA 
SINGH

URIPAK POIAM LEIKAI PO-IMPHAL 27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14011 ABDUL BATEN CEO SECTION, 19 WING,  AIR FORCE 
STATION,  BORJHAR,  781015, 
ASSAM.

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14013 ABDUR RAHMAN KEIKHU MANING LEIKAI 27/02/2008 0900 HRS
14018 ABHIJIT BORAH C/O MR. SANTOSH SAHEWALLA, 

L.K.B. ROAD, AMOLAPATTY, 
SIVASAGAR, ASSAM PIN 785640

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14027 Abotoli c/o Thahekhu Vill, Bl-No-5, Dmr 27/02/2008 0900 HRS
14034 ADAM BALAJAID 

KHARMALKI
NEAR LITTLE SCHOOL, P-
LAITHAMUKRH SHG-3.

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14035 ADAM GANGMEI TARUNG THANGMEIBAND, P.O: 
LAMPHEL IMPHAL WEST, 
MANIPUR.

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14041 AGNIVESH 
DUWARAH

ONGC COLONY, QTR. NO. A-92, 
DIST-SIVASAGAR, ASSAM-785697

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14043 AHMEDA SULTANA C/O T ALI, VILL: KAHIKUCHI 
MARKET, P.O & P.S: AZARA, DIST: 
KAMRUP, 781017, ASSAM.

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14049 AJANTA DUTTA 
BAURA

C/O PRASANNA DUTTA BARUA, 
VILL+P.O.: PUB KALA KUCHI, DIST: 
NALBARI, PIN-781348

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14052 AJAY KR KEOT V - SALBAGAN, NAMAPARA RD, P 
& D - BONGAIGAON - 783380

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14053 AJAY SHAH G.N.B. ROAD, NEAR KAILASH 
HOTEL, TINSUKIA (ASSAM).

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14054 AJAY SINGH 
NARNAULIA

OPP MOUNTAIN SCHOOL, PO: 
AZARA, GHY-17, ASSAM.

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14058 AJOY DEKA C/O NAKUL DEKA, GENERAL 
ADMINISTRATION 
DEPARTMENT(A), ASSAM 
SACHIBALAYA, DISPUR-781006

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14059 AJOY KUMAR 
BASUMATARY

C/O GLACIER SCHOOL, 
PHARQUARY, P.O. UDAYAN VIHAR, 
GUWAHATI, PIN-781171

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14062 AJUNGLA JAMIR C/O S. MUKHERJEE, COMPUTER 
CAFÉ, NJC-60, HALF NAGARJAN, 
DIMAPUR, NAGALAND-797112

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14070 ALAKESH BARUA C/O - TARUN DEKA, H NO 29       
JONALI PATH, JONALI         ZOO 
ROAD     GUWAHATI - 781024

27/02/2008 0900 HRS
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14071 ALBERT 
CHAMPRAMARY

VILL: DEOLGURI,     P.O: 
TUKRAJHAR,      DIST: CHIRANG , 
B.T.C,  783394,    ASSAM.

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14073 Alem c/o AE/42 Police Complex, 
Chumukedima

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14077 AMAGANG GOLMEI MAJORKHUL, M.G.AVENUE, 
IMPHAL, PIN-795001

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14079 AMAL MEDHI MAJARCHUBA, HAJO, KAMRUP. 27/02/2008 0900 HRS
14080 AMARENDRA 

KALITA
C/O MR. HARINATH BORA, 
SANTIPUR, PNGB ROAD, 
GUWAHATI PIN - 781 009

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14081 AMARJIT 
CHOUDHURY

BONGARA, PO: BONGARA VIA 
GUWAHATI AIRPORT, GUWAHATI-
781015

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14082 AMARJIT R K 7 CHINGMEIRONG NCAMANG 
LECKOUI LAMLONG

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14083 AMBIKA MOHAN 
RAY

VILL - BARBILA        PO+PS - 
MANIKPUR        DT - BONGAIGAON 
(ASSAM) PIN - 783392

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14087 AMIT GHOSH BASHBARI, BELPATTY, PO-
DIBRUGARH

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14091 AMITABH BANIK C/O. TAPAN DUTTA    RAMNAGAR 
ROAD-1(LAST)  RAMNAGAR, 
AGARTALA TRIPURA(W) -799002

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14093 AMITAVA DEY S/O HIRANMOY DEY          SUBASH 
NAGAR, WARD NO - 15  
VIVEKANANDA ROADPO+DT - 
KARIMGANJ (ASSAM)PIN - 788710

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14095 AMLAN JYOTI 
GOSWAMI

SOUTH SARBAIBANBHA, JORHAT-1 27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14096 AMONGLA AO C/O ASANGLA (ASSTT.TEACHGER), 
EDEN HIGHER SECONDARY 
SCHOOL, DIMAPUR, MIDDLE POINT 
CIRCULAR ROAD, PIN-797112

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14098 AMRIT SAIKIA C/O MIRINDA COLOUR, PO-
NOONMATI, PS-NOONMATI, 
GUWAHATI-KAMRUP, PIN-781020

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14099 AMULYA KALITA VILL.: PUB MAZIR GAON, P.O.: 
BHATTAPARA, P.S. AZARA, DIST. 
KAMRUP, ASSAM - 781017

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14100 AMUWAR SHAH HIYANG THANG P-WANGOI 27/02/2008 0900 HRS
14101 AMZAD KHAN SUNPURA, NEAR PETROL PUMP, 

GARGAON, NAZIRA, SIVASAGAR, 
785685.

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14102 ANAMIKA BARUAH GARAMUA, NEAR GREEN PARK, 
JORHAT

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14103 ANAMIKA DUTTA TARAJAN, GAYAN GAON, JORHAT 27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14108 ANANTA CHUTIA KIRAN NAGAR, MORAN         
SIVASAGAR, ASSAM      PIN - 785669

27/02/2008 0900 HRS
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14113 ANIL PATOR JALUKBARI, SONAPUR, KAMRUP. 27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14119 ANINDITA SHARMA C/O KALIMATA STORE          MASJID 
ROAD     IMPHAL         PIN - 795001

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14121 ANITA RABHA SINGRA, KAMRUP. 27/02/2008 0900 HRS
14124 ANJU BORAH VILL. BHERBHERI, P.O. 

HALUAGAON, NAGAON (ASSAM) 
PIN 782141

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14126 ANJUM BORAH O/O GAUHATI HIGH COURT, 2ND 
FLOOR, CIVIL RULE (P)  SECTION, 
GUWAHATI, PIN-781001

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14128 ANOWAR HUSSAIN VILL&PO:SARPARA, KAMRUP-
781122

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14131 ANUJ JYOTI BARMAN HOUSE NO. 15, NAYANPUR ROAD, 
GANESHGURI, GUWAHATI, 
KAMRUP - 781005

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14132 ANUJ KUMAR DAS VILL: PARLLY (MEDICAL), P.O: 
PALASBARI, DT: KAMRUP, 781128, 
ASSAM.

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14134 ANUP BASUMATARY VILL - KASADAHA PO - BHANDARA 
BAZAR  DIST - CHIRANG (BTAD)         
ASSAMPIN - 783390

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14136 ANUP GOGOI C/O RAJANI GOGOI, LACHIT 
NAGAR, NR. FAIR PRICE SHOP, 
DIBRUGARH, PIN-786001

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14137 ANUP KR DAS MILAN NAGAR (VIP ROAD),    NEAR 
AIRMEN SELECTION CENTRE, PO: 
GHY AIRPORT,        781015.

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14139 ANUP KUMAR DAS HOUSE NO-39, C/O.-
HARENDRISHNA MAJUMDER, S. 
SENAPATI ROAD, SILPUKHURI, 
DIST. KAMRUP, ASSAM, PIN-781003

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14140 ANUP KUMAR 
DOLEY

REGIONAL MUGA RESEARCH 
STATIION, CSB, BOKO, KAMRUP, 
ASSAM-781123

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14141 ANUPAM 
BORGOHAIN

C/O COMMANDANT (MEDICAL) 
FRONTIER HQRS, SSB, UDAY PATH. 
SPO - ZOO ROAD, R.G. BARUAH 
ROAD, GUWAHATI, ASSAM PIN 
781024

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14143 ANUPAM MEDHI VILL - GARAL AMBAI  PO-
BHATTAPARA DIST - KAMRUP 
(ASSAM)         PIN - 781017

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14144 ANUPAMA N 
SANGMA

BAROIGAON, RAJAPARA, KAMRUP 27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14145 ANUPRIYA DEY H L DEY, SR. MANAGER (F/S)          
AAI, RHQ, NER       L.G.B.I AIRPORT  
GUWAHATI - 781015

27/02/2008 0900 HRS
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14151 APURBA BARMAN VILL - DWARKA      PO - DWARKA      
DIST - GOALPARAPS - LAKSHIPUR 
(ASSAM)      PIN - 783120

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14155 ARCHANA DAS VILL & P.O: SARPARA, DIST: 
KAMRUP, 781122, ASSAM

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14157 ARCHANA ROY QTR NO A-253    AIRPORT COLONY   
LGBI AIRPORT, BORJHAR DIST-
KAMRUP, ASOM       PIN-781015

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14165 ARJUN BASFOR O/O RED, NER, LGBI AIRPORT, 
GUWAHATI-15

27/02/2008 0900 HRS

14168 ARPANDEEP GOGOI PALTAN BAZAR, DIBRUJAN (DBR), 
P.O. JALAN NAGAR (NORTH) PIN 
786005

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14169 ARUN CHETRI KRISHNA BOOK STALL, PO: 
BOKLAKAHT, DIST: GOLAGHAT, 
ASSAM-785612

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14170 ARUN DAS MILAN NAGAR, PO-CR BUILDING, 
DIB

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14171 ARUNDHATI KALITA H.R.S, KAHIKUCHI (A.A.U)       PO - 
AZARA DIST - KAMRUP (ASSAM)       
PIN - 781017

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14172 ARUNIMA DAS WHIRLPOOL OF INDIA LTD., 
SIKARIA COMPOUND, G.S. ROAD, 
CHRISTIAN BASTI, GUWAHATI PIN 
781005

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14174 ARUP 
BHATTACHARYYA

C/O K C BHATTACHARYYA  RGB 
ROAD, AKASHI PATH GUWAHATI - 
24

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14175 ARUP BORDOLOI WEST NIZARAPAR, SASTRI PATH, 
SILPUKHURI, GUWAHATI, PIN-
781003

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14178 ARUP KUMAR 
ADHIKARI

C/O H.N. DEKA, VILL- 
JOGIPARA(VIP ROAD)PO: 
GUWAHATI AIRPORT, GUWAHATI-
781015

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14179 ARUP LAHAN NAKATANI KOIJAN VILLAGE     PO - 
NAKATANI       DIST - SIVASAGAR      
STATE - ASSAM      PIN - 785640

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14190 ASHU MALAKAR C/O BIJOY MALAKAR    MODERN 
BOOK DEPOT        CHURCH ROAD, 
DIMAPUR     PIN - 797112

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14191 ASIM BARMAN M/S NBCC LTD., LL TOWER , 1ST 
FLOOR, TARUN NAGAR, MAIN 
LANE, GUWAHATI, PIN-781005

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14197 ASWINI BARO C/O THE SR. SUPDT OF POST 
OFFICES,GUWAHATI DIVISION,   
PIN- 781001,  GUWAHATI, ASSAM

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14198 ATHOKPAM IMO KHURAI THANGJAM LEIKEI, SPO 
LAMLONG BAZAR, IMPHAL EAST, 
PIN:795010

27/02/2008 1000 HRS
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14201 ATOWAR RAHMAN C/O MD. TAZER ALI, VILL/PO/PS: 
MUKALMUA, DIST: NALBARI PIN-
781126

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14205 AVRANEEL DAS V & P - MIRZA, PALASHBARI  D - 
KAMRUP - 781125

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14207 B BAIKAL SHARMA KANGAMBAM LEIKAI, P-IMPHAL 27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14208 B HEMANTA 
SHRAMAH

URIPOK, KHAIDEM LEIKAI, P-
IMPHAL

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14210 B. LALHMINGTHARI W. NO. - H-99, KHATLA SOUTH, 
AIZAWL, MIZORAM

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14212 BABITA KALITA VILL&PO: RANGAMATI VIA 
BIJOYNAGAR, KAMRUP, ASSAM-
781122

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14214 BABUL KALITA VILL - NABAPUR      PO - BOKO   
DIST - KAMRUP (ASSAM)       PIN - 
781123

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14219 BAGARAM RABHA JUTIPUR, SONTALA, MIRZA 27/02/2008 1000 HRS
14222 BAKOTDOR 

PHANBUH
SUNNYHILL, SHG - 2 27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14226 BALARISHA 
MARNGAR

J KHARMIH, 3RD MILE, 
LUMPONGDENG, PO - KYNTON, 
SHG - 5

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14229 BANAJIT MEDHI RLY. QTR. NO. - 187(A), EAST 
MALIGAON, P.O. MALIGAON, DIST. 
KAMRUP PIN - 781011

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14230 BANANI BARUAH C/O SRI MAHENDRA CH. BARUAH, 
VILL - AZARA (BORIPARA) PO/PS - 
AZARA, DIST. KAMRUP, ASSAM PIN 
781017

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14231 BANASHRI BHARALI C/O MR. LAKSHMI BHARALI, VILL- 
PADMPUR, PO- NAHARBARI, 
SONITPUR, PIN-784182

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14233 BANIKANTA SOIBAM MALOM TULIYAINA MAMANG 
LEKAI,P.O.TULIHAL, PIN.795140

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14234 BANJIT DEWRI VILL: BUDORURTUP,         P.O & 
DIST: BARPETA,      781301, ASSAM

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14240 BAPHINDA BIBHA 
LYNRAH

C/O K R LYNRAH, NONGRIM 
ROAD, LAITHUMUKHRAH, SHG - 3

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14241 BAREMROL 
NAMGHAKLUNG 
KABUI

P.O. TULIHAL AIRPORT, 
CHANGANGEI, IMPHAL, MANIPUR 
PIN - 795140

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14242 BARNALI DAS BARA PATHAR, SHG - 2 27/02/2008 1000 HRS
14243 BARNALI DEKA FIN & A/C SECTION, I.I.T, GHY-

781039, ASSAM.
27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14247 BASANTA BHUYAN C/O LT. BHUMIDHAR BHUYAN, 
H.NO. - 14, BYE LANE - 4A, GANDHI 
BASTI, GUWAHATI PIN 781003

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14248 BASANTA KR PAUL C/O T P PAUL, BHAKARIVITA, 
W/NO - 7, D - BONGAIGAON - 
783380

27/02/2008 1000 HRS
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14249 BASBUNLANG L 
WANKHAR

D WANKHAR, X-RAY DEPTT, CIVIL 
HOSPITAL, SHG - 1

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14250 BASHAB KR GOYARI BIJNI, (HAINI\A NWGWR), W/NO-3, 
PO& PS: BIJNI, 783390, CHIRANG, 
ASSAM

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14253 BEAUTY KALITA GARAMUR KUMAR GAON, ENGG 
COLLEGE, JORHAT

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14254 BEAUTY PEGU JEC ROAD, GORMUR, JORHAT-7 27/02/2008 1000 HRS
14260 BETHUN KR SAHA VILL: NATABARI, P.O: & P.S: 

TAMARHAT, DIST: KOKRAJHAR, 
783332, ASSAM

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14261 BHABEN MEDHI 14 FAD HQ 99 APO 27/02/2008 1000 HRS
14262 BHABESH DEKA VILL - KAHIKUCHI NEW COLONY   

PO - AZARA  DIST - KAMRUP 
(ASSAM)      PIN - 781017

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14269 BHARATI BALA 
NATH

SATGAON,        P.O: UDAYAN 
VIHAR,         GUWAHATI, ASSAM

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14270 BHARATI BORO C/O. RADHIKA BRAHMA  
DIMAPUR  BAZAR,  VILL 
NAHARBARI, NAGALAND, 797112

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14272 BHASKAR BORDOLOI C/O G BORDOLOI, VILL: MIRZAPUR 
(AZARA), 781017, ASSAM

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14274 BHASKAR JYOTI 
SAIKIA

ARENGAPARA  W/NO-1, 
GOLAHHAT,  NEAR TIKIR GAS, 
GOLAGHAT, 785621

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14277 BHASKAR 
THAKURIA

VILL-MIRZAPUR, AZARA       PO - 
AZARA  PS - AZARA     DIST - 
KAMRUP (ASSAM)

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14279 BHAVANI KALITA NIZ MOIDAMIA GAON, P.O: 
MOHANBARI, DIST: DIBRUGARH, 
786012, ASSAM

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14282 BHUBAN PROSAD 
RABHA

NEW GOALPARA (BIHUFIELD) PO-
BALADMARI  DIST-GOALPARA         
ASSAM    PIN-783121

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14283 BHUBON CHANDRA 
NAOREM

SAGOLBAND, KHAMNAM LEIRAK, 
IMPHAL WEST, MANIPUR-795001

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14284 BHUMSWRANG 
BARO

C/O SRI DHARMESWAR DAS, 
BHAKUNDA, NEAR FOREST 
SCHOOL, GUWAHATI - 781012

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14286 BHUPEN DEORI C/O SADAGAR DEORI    RED, AAI, 
NER         GUWAHATI - 781015

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14288 BHUPEN NATH VILL+P.O.: KAKAYA, P.S.:BELSOR, 
DIST:NALBARI, PIN-781304

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14289 BHUSAN 
BASUMATARY

C/O B BASUMATARY, FCI OFF, PO & 
DIST: KOKRAJHAR,  783370, 9B.T.C ), 
ASSAM

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14291 BIAML CHETRI C/O L B CHETRI, 3RD MILES, 
PYMBA, P-UPPER SHG, 5.

27/02/2008 1000 HRS
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14293 BIDALIN 
KHARUMNUID

FOREST DEPTT. R NO 407, ADDL 
SECTT BUILDING, SHG - 1

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14294 BIDYUT DEKA C/O ASSAM KHADI AND VILLAGE 
INDUSTRIES BOARD    PIN - 781003

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14295 BIDYUT JYOTI DUTTA KHELMATI, W/NO-14, PO & P.S: 
KHELMATI, N LAKHIMPUR, 787031, 
ASSAM

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14297 BIDYUTJYOTI 
BARUAH

UPAHUPARA, COLLEGE ROAD, 
2ND COL. P.O. MANGALDOI, 
DARRANG, ASSAM PIN 784125

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14300 BIJITA LAGACHU C/O GHANASHYAM 
SONOWAL,ASSTT. FIRE, 
MOHANBARI AIRPORT, 
DIBRUGARH-786012

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14301 BIJOY BASANTA 
SARMA

C/O THE CONSERVATOR OF 
FOREST, WESTERN CIRCLE, 
BANDERDEWA, 791123,         
ARUNACHAL PRADESH

27/02/2008 1000 HRS

14302 BIJOY DEB 
CHOUDHURY

C/O PHANIDRA KRISHNA DEB 
CHOUDHURY, P.O.: LALGANESH, 
SHREE NAGAR PATH, H.NO.-45, 
LOKHRA ROAD, GUWAHATI PIN-
781034

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14304 BIJOY SINGH VILL - JEYPORE TANTIPATHAR    PO 
- JEYPORE      DIST - DIBRUGARH 
(ASSAM)       PIN - 786614

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14305 BIJU DAS NEAR L/92/C, LOCO COLONY,   
PANDU,  781012, GUWAHATI,          
ASSAM

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14308 BIJUMANI DEORI 
BHARALI

MADHUSMITA DEY, DIRECTOR OF 
HEALTH SERVICE, HENGERABARI, 
GHY-36.

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14309 BIJUMANI DUTTA C/O D K DUTTA, J.E, ESTATE OFF, 
PWD(B), LAST GATE, DISPUR, 781006, 
ASSAM

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14314 BIKRAM SHARMA DISPUR CAPITAL COMPLEX, BLOCK-
1/4, TYPE -VIII(S), PO- ASSAM 
SACHIVALAYA, PIN- 781006, 
GUWAHATI.

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14315 BIMAL KARMAKAR WESTERN CARRIERS, JAIL ROAD, 
FANCY BAZAR, GUWAHATI - 781001

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14318 BINITA DEY C/O B CHAKRABORTY, NEAT BEAT 
HOUSE, NONGMESONG, P-ASSAM 
RIFLES, SHG-11.

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14322 BINITA SWARGIARY C/O DR. RATNESWAR 
SWARGIARY,P.O.+  P.S. FATASIL 
AMBARI, DIST; KAMRUP, PIN-781025 

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14323 BINOD KUMAR CHARLIE SEKHOSE COMPANY, 
DAB, SB - 33, 38, DIMAPUR, 
NAGALAND PIN - 797112

27/02/2008 1100 HRS
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14324 BINOY KR NATH VILL - BULLARPAR (TATIPARA)    
PO - GUWAHATI AIRPORT DT - 
KAMRUP (ASSAM)          PIN - 781015

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14325 BINOY SAIKIA KHARIKATIA, JORHAT 27/02/2008 1100 HRS
14327 BIPIN KATAKI CMMC, IIT GUWAHATI, NORTH 

GUWAHATI, KAMRUP, ASSAM, PIN-
781039

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14329 BIPLAB DEB AMAR BHAWAN NEAR LABAN 
POLICE STN, LABAN, SHILLONG-4

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14330 BIPLAB DEBNATH C/O B C DEBNATH, MES POWER 
HOUSE, HAPPY VALLEY, SHILLONG-
7,

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14331 BIPLAB DEY C/O KOKIL PAUL CHOWDHURY, 
NEAR RAMAKRISHNA MISSION, 
781015, ASSAM

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14332 BIPLAB KR DEY BADHARGHAT (MATRIPALLI)   PO - 
SIDHI ASHRAM   TRIPURA (W), 
AGARTALA    PIN - 799003

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14335 BIPUL KUMAR 
BARUAH

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA, 
LGBI AIRPORT, GUWAHATI-781015

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14336 BIPUL KUMAR BORA CHEMICAL ENGINEERING DEPT, 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY, GUWAHATI, 
GUWAHATI-781039

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14339 BIREN DAS VILL & PO - MOROWA (SANTIBON)   
DIST & PS - NALBARI (ASSAM)PIN - 
781348

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14345 BISHNU PRASAD 
RABHA

C/O D P RABHA, VILL: BAHJANI, 
P.O: PANERY VIA BOKO, DIST: 
KAMRUP,781123

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14346 BISHNU RAMCHIARY VILL & P.O; GERUAPARA, DIST; 
BAKSA,    781355,     ASSAM

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14347 BISHNURAJ SHARMA RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT 
SECTION, INDIAN INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY, GUWAHATI PIN 
781039

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14349 BISWAJIT DAS C/O A.C. DAS, TELECOM QUARTER, 
BLOCK-28, TYPE-II, QTR.NO.5, 
RYNJAH, SHILLONG, PIN-793006

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14350 BISWAJIT DEB C/O S R PAUL, LINK RD, SUBHASH 
NAGAR, KARIMGANJ, PO & DIST: 
KARIMGANJ, ASSAM, 788710

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14351 BISWAJIT DEKA C/O MR. CHAKRADHAR DAS, 
H.NO.-3, SBI COLONY, B.LANE-2, 
P.O. SACHIVALAYA, DISPUR, PIN-
781006 

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14352 BISWAJIT GHOSH H.Q-51 SUB-AREA(A),          C/O 
99/APO, PIN-908651,    

27/02/2008 1100 HRS
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14356 BISWAJIT MALI VILL: MIRZA(KOCHPARA), NEAR D 
K GIRLS COLLEGE, P.O: MIRZA, 
DIST: KAMRUP, ASSAM

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14357 BISWAJIT ROY C/O R.C. ROY, QTR. NO. 19/B, 
ACCOUNTS COLONY, PO-PANDU, 
DIST-KAMRUP, PIN-781012

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14358 BISWAJIT TALUKDAR C/O PRANAB KR DAS     VILL - 
BULLAPAR     [OPP 50 (ASSAM) AIR 
SQN (FLG) NCC OFFICE]          PO - 
GUWAHATI AIRPORT      DIST - 
KAMRUP (ASSAM)       PIN - 781015

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14360 BITAN SEAL REGISTRAR,S OFFICE, INDIAN 
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
GUWAHATI, GUWAHATI-781039

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14362 BITUL PAYENG C/O NORTH EASTERN REGION 
FARM MACHINERY TRAINING & 
TESTING INSTITUTE, BISWANATH 
CHARALI, SONITPUR,        784176, 
ASSAM

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14364 BOLEN BORO VILL - SAJJAN PATH      PO - 
BONGORA     PS - AZARA    DIST - 
KAMRUP (ASSAM)         PIN - 781017

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14365 BONISALI NANDI K P ROAD, PO-DIBRUGARH 27/02/2008 1100 HRS
14366 BONNYSON 

KHARBULI
MIDDLE MALKI, SHG-1 27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14368 BONTI LAHAN NEFAGATE, NOWSOLIHA GAON, 
BORBHETA

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14370 BRAJENDRA SINGHA C/O BAGINDRA SINGHA,         
MEGHALAYA SECTT. ADDITIONAL 
BUILDING COMPOUND, E. KHASI 
HILLS, SHILLONG- 793001,  
MEGHALAYA.

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14373 BUDDHA DEV 
PATHAK

VILL:BORGHALA PART-I, 
P.O.:SRIJANGRAM, 
DIST:BONGAIGAON, PIN-783386

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14388 CARBEST NONGRUN NONGPOH, DOWNGATE, RI-BHOI 
DIST, MEGHALAYA-793102

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14389 CAROLYNE JOYCE 
THABAH

C/O PRINCIPAL ST. ANTHONY'S 
COLLEGE, BOMFYLE ROAD, 
SHILLONG-793001

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14397 CHAMPAK SARMA DAINIK JANASDHARAN, 
BAMUNIMAIDAN, GUWAHATI PIN 
781021

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14398 CHAMPAKALI NATH C/O DR GHANASHYAM NATH, 
NABAGIRI ROAD, CHANDMARI, 
H/NO-13, GHY-3, ASSAM

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14399 CHANCHAL DAS NEW COLONY KALIBARI RLY QTR 
NO 525/ A      PO & DIST - 
BONGAIGAON       ASSAM

27/02/2008 1100 HRS
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14400 CHANDAM BIDHAN 
CHANDRA

KHURAI PUTHIBA LEIKAI         
CHANDAM LEIRAK          IMPHAL - 
EAST   PO - LAMLONG, MANIPUR      
PIN - 795010

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14401 CHANDAM BISHES 
SINGH

KHURAI PUTHIBA LEIKAI, 
CHANDAM LEIRAK, IMPHAL EAST, 
MANIPUR, PIN-795010

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14404 CHANDAN DAS I.O.C RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX,  
GUWAHATI AIRPORT,     P.O: 
GUWAHATI,   DIST: KAMRUP, 
781015, ASSAM

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14405 CHANDAN KUMAR 
DEY

C/O-ANJANA WATCH CO.  
STATION ROAD   DIMAPUR,  (NEAR 
HOTEL MANDIRA)

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14406 CHANDAN KUMAR 
HALOI

BISHNUPUR(KHAT), 
P.O.+DIST:NALBARI, PIN-781335

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14407 CHANDAN 
RAJBONGSHI

C/O S.KROY, OZHAPARA,  AZARA,   
GUWAHATI-781017

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14409 CHANDRA KANTA 
DAS

C/O UMA KANTA DAS, RIVER 
RESEARCH STATION, BASISTHA 
CHARIALI, PO-BASISTHA, DIST-
KAMRUP, PIN-781029

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14410 CHANDRA MALLIKA 
DAS

PUSPALAY,  3RD FLOOR      FLAT NO 
- E-2,   M D ROAD SILPUKHURI  
GUWAHATI - 781003

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14412 CHANDRA SEKHAR 
DAS

MILAN NAGAR, PO-CR BUILDING, 
DIB

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14415 CHANDRUTPAL 
JYOTI SAUD

C/O MR. PHANIDHAR SAUD, VILL. 
SAUDARGAON, P.O. KARIGAON, 
KONWERPUR, DIST. SIBSAGAR PIN 
785667

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14422 CHIROM SOMENDRO 
SINGH

MAYANG IMPHAL THANA AWANG 
LEIKAI, NEAR N. TOMCHOU HR. 
SEC. SCHOOL, IMPHAL WEST, 
MANIPUR PIN 795132

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14423 CHITTA RANJAN 
BORAH

VILL: JOYPUR PICHALA,        P.O: 
BHOGPUR CHARIALI, DIST: 
LAKHIMPUR,    787033,ASSAM

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14425 CHONGTHAM BOBO 
SINGH

KWAKEITHEL MOIRANG PUREL 
LEIKAI, IMPHAL-1, (MANIPUR), PIN 
795001

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14426 CHONKHOLAL 
SINGSIT

JAWAHAR NAVODAYA 
VIDYALAYA, TUINOM, 
CHURACHANDPUR, MANIPUR, 
795128.

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14427 CHOU SHIELATCHE 
NAMSHUM

JIBAN PHUKAN NAGAR       P.O-
C.R.BUILDING(NEAR ARUNACHAL 
TIMBER STORE)   DIBRUGARH   
786003

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14429 CIVARINE DKHAR 
SAWIAN

GIRI COTTAGE, MADANRTING 
(LUMJINGSHAI), SHG -21

27/02/2008 1100 HRS

14431 COLIN CRAFT 
PASSAH

DONGSHARUM, P-UMPLING, SHG-6 27/02/2008 1100 HRS
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14435 DAIJUNSHISHA 
KHARVULI

LKHARBULI, MIDDLEMALKI, SH-1 27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14436 DANIEL 
LALRINAWMA

VENGHLUI K-132, AIZAWL PIN 
796001

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14443 DEBAJIT BORO C/O B. BORO, NANDANPUR, H/NO.-
106, P.O.:JAPORIGOG, GUWAHATI, 
PIN-781005

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14444 DEBAJIT DAS PANDU SADILAPUR (RIVER SIDE), 
P.K.DAS ROAD   781012, ASSAM

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14447 DEBAJIT GOGOI NO-1 MORAN GAON, JORHAT 27/02/2008 1200 HRS
14449 DEBAJIT KR DAS VILL - GARAL (BHATTAPARA)        

PO - BHATTAPARA     PS - AZARA  
DIST - KAMRUP (ASSAM)    PIN - 
781017

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14450 DEBAJIT SAHA RLY QTR NO-44/B, WEST COLONY, 
P.O: N.BONGAIGAON, DIST: 
BONGAIGAON. ASSAM.

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14452 DEBANANDA SAIKIA C/O SECTION ENGINEER (P WAY) N 
F RAILWAY          MARGHERITA          
TINSUKIA (ASSAM)        PIN - 786181

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14453 DEBANANDA SINGH KUSHAL NAGAR, BONGIRI CLUB, 
BAMUNIMAIDAM

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14455 DEBARATI DEB C/O R K DEB, TELECOM COMPLEX, 
TYPE - IV, BLOCK 2  PO - RYNJAH, 
SHG - 6

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14456 DEBASHISH 
CHAKRABARTI

C/O NISHITHENDU 
BHATTACHARJEE, H/NO - 10, 
BHASKARNAGAR, GUWAHATI PIN 
781018

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14459 DEBOBRATA DEB LAZMI BAZAR RD, KARIMGANJ, 
788710, ASSAM

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14461 DEEP JYOTI DAS AZARA, BHARALI PARA, KAMRUP, 
ASSAM, GUWAHATI - 781017

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14462 DEEP JYOTI GOGOI SUTAPARA (KAHIKUCHI), P.O: 
AZARA, GHY-17, ASSAM.

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14463 DEEPA DUTTA P NO 170, R R COLONY, PO - 
RYNJAH, SHG - 6

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14464 DEEPAK KUMAR 
BHAGAT

C/O PUTUL THAKURIA, VILL - 
MIRZAPUR, PO - AZARA, 
GUWAHATI, ASSAM - 781017

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14466 DEEPAK SINGH 276/5 CEDA KHAWAS PURWA, 
RAJENDRA NAGAR, NAKA 
HINDOLA, LUCKNOW, PIN-226004

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14468 DEMKHOHAO 
DOUNGEL

LANGOL H/C, H/20, IMPHAL WEST, 
MANIPUR PIN 795004

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14469 DEVAJANI BORO VILL. BAGHMARA, P.O. DIGARU, 
DIST. KAMRUP PIN 782401

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14470 DEVAJIT NEOG VILL. KARIGAON, P.O. 
KONWERPUR, DIST. SIVASAGAR, 
P.S. SIVASAGAR, ASSAM PIN 785667

27/02/2008 1200 HRS
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14471 DEVAJIT PATHAK C/O S PATHAK     REGIONAL MET. 
CENTRE       GUWAHATI AIRPORT     
PIN - 781015

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14478 DHANJIT SAIKIA H-NO 29, JONALI PATH , ZOO ROAD 
GUWAHATI-24

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14480 DHARMENDRA KR. 
DAS

HOUSE NO. 15, BY-LANE NO.1, 
LAKHMI PATH, R.G. BARUAH 
ROAD, GUWAHATI - 54

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14483 DHIRAJ DAS DHIRAJ DAS, VILL-
GARAL(KHELIYAPARA

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14485 DHIRAJ KUMAR 
MEDHI

BIRKUCHI, NAMGHAR PATH, 
NARENGI, GUWAHATI, ASSAM PIN -
781026

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14486 DHIRAJ MONI DAS FATASHIL AMBARI, NEAR R.G.B. 
COLLEGE, GOPAL MANDIR PIN 
781025

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14487 DHIRAJ OWARY HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORP. 
LTD., P.O. SAWKUCHI, BETKUCHI 
DEPOT, NEAR BALAJI TEMPLE 
BYEPASS -37, GUWahati - 34

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14488 DHIREN NATH O/o ESTABLISHMENT (C ) BRANCH, 
A.P CIVIL SECTT. ITANAGAR,      
PIN: 791111, ARUNACHAL PRADESH

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14491 DHRUBAJYOTI DAS VILL & P.O: GARAL, BHATTAPARA,   
P.S: AZARA, DIST: KAMRUP,  781017, 
ASSAM 

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14498 DILIP KR DAS ESTABLISHMENT SECTION, 
GAUHATI HIGH COURT, 781001, 
GUWAHATI, ASSAM.

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14499 DILIP KR MONDAL VILL-DOLAIGAON    BAKHARPARA  
DIST+PS-BONGAIGAONPO-
BONGAIGAON PIN783380

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14500 DILIP KUMAR 
BRAHMA

VILL - SALJHARA   PO - 
KAJALGAONPS - DHALIGAON    
DIST - CHIRANG (ASSAM)          PIN - 
783385

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14501 DILIP RAM C/0 ASHOK RAM, KAR KUTIR, 
H/NO 11, BYE LANE NO. 5, TARUN 
NAGAR, ABC, GUWAHATI PIN 
781005

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14502 DILIP SAIKIA LACHIT NAGAR, JORHAT-8 27/02/2008 1200 HRS
14503 DIMBESWAR DAS VILL-GOALBILL, PO- NIZ 

DHAMDHAMA, DIST-NALBARI, 
ASSAM, PIN-781349

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14504 DIMBESWAR SAIKIA VILL - GADER BORI        PO - 
CHAKALAGHAT      PS - JAJARI          
DIST - NAGAON (ASSAM)PIN - 
782142

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14505 DIMPLE KAKATI VILL + PO - AZARADIST - KAMRUP 
(ASSAM)      PIN - 781017

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

12



ROLL NO NAME ADDRESS DATE OF TYPING 
TEST TIME

14506 DIP KUMAR PEGU VILL: BOR PAMUA GAON, PO: 
JENGRAIMUKH MAJULI, DIST: 
JORHAT, ASSAM-785105

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14507 DIPAK BORO C/O DROPODI ;BORO, VILL- 
SATHIKARPA, PO-BONGRA, DIST, 
KAMRUP, PIN-781015

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14509 DIPAK DEURI C/O MANTRIPAL DEURI, KAMRUP 
D.C. OFFICE (DEV. BRANCH), 
PANBAZAR, GUWAHATI-781001

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14510 DIPAK HASNU C/O EKAL VIDYALAYA, 
RONGKHELAN, WARD NO. 8, P.O. 
DIPHU, DIST. KARBI ANGLONG PIN 
782460

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14512 DIPAK KUMAR 
SINHA

LAKHIPUR-II, PO-KALAIN, DT- 
CACHAR, (ASOM), PIN- 788815

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14513 DIPAK MEDHI K.C. DAS COMMERCE COLLEGE, 
CHATRIBARI, GUWAHATI, PIN-
781008

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14515 DIPAK TALUKDAR RPF COLONY       Q NO-34/C PO-
RANGAPARA      DIST-SONITPUR 
(ASSAM)   PIN-784505

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14517 DIPALI KAHTUN NERIWALM,        KALIABHOMRA,       
PIN-784027, DULABARI,       TEZPUR,   
ASSAM

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14518 DIPAMONI DAS VILL:GOSHANI MOTH, P.O.& P.S.-
CHAMPAK NAGAR, PIN-781124

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14521 DIPANKAR BARUAH GOBINDANAGAR, MISAMARI, 
SONITPUR

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14523 DIPANKAR PATHAK C/O PRINCIPAL       M C COLLEGE 
BARPETA        PO - BARPETA        
DIST - BARPETA   STATE - ASSAM      
PIN - 781301

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14524 DIPEN BORO RCC-3 BOYS HALL, R/NO-44,  
GAUHATI UNIVERSITY, 781014, 
ASSAM

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14526 DIPEN KR BORAH C/O - RAMANI BAISHYA          
RAJGARH ROAD, BYE LANE - 5     
HOUSE NO -11   GUWAHATI 
(ASSAM)     PIN - 781003

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14527 DIPENJOY BARMAN KURKURI, P-III, CACHAR 27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14528 DIPIKA BORO JANI MALA BRAMAN,    H/NO-30,     
PUB-SARANIA MAIN ROAD, PO: 
SILPUKHURI, GHY-3

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14529 DIPIKA DAS VILL: KENDIKUCHI, P.O: 
BHATTAPARA, P.S: AZARA, 781017, 
DIST: KAMRUP, ASSAM.

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14530 DIPIKA DEY C/O- D. K. DEY, TLY QTR. NO-100/A, 
GOSALA, MALIGAON, GUWAHATI-
11

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14531 DIPIKA KURMI DGP OFFICE, ULUBARI. GHY-7 27/02/2008 1200 HRS
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14533 DOLLY DAS PACL INDIA LTD - "PEACE 
ENCLAVE" BESIDES ULUBARI FLY 
OVER, ABOVE CITY MART, 
ULUBARI, GUWAHATI-781007

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14535 DONBOKLANG 
WENNIANG

LAWSOHTUN BL-II, P-LABAN, SHG-
13.

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14537 DOUSHEL PAUZALIN PAITE VENG, PO-IMPHAL-04 27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14540 DULAL BISWAS C/O HILL QUEEN STUDIO, 'C' 
SECTOR, ITANAGAR (A.P.) 
PIN:791111

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14543 DURLAV 
KHATANIAR

DT+PO: NAGAON, VILL- 
MILANPUR, ASSAM, PIN-782001

27/02/2008 1200 HRS

14544 DWIPEN DAS VILL - AZARA (BHABANIPUR) PO + 
PS - AZARA DIST - KAMRUP 
(ASSAM)         PIN - 781017

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14545 EASTER EVALYNE 
KHARBAMEN

C/O ADORABLE COTTAGE, 
LUMAWRI, LAITHUMUKHRAH, 
SHG-3.

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14555 EMBHAH NIANGTI BL-II, P-JAIAW, SHG-2. 27/02/2008 1400 HRS
14558 ENAL RICHARD 

DKHAR
MEGHALAYA STATE POLLUTION 
CONTROL BOARD, "ARDEN", 
LUMPYNGNGAD, SHILLONG, 
MEGHALAYA PIN 793014

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14559 EUSHA KABUI RLY COLONY-Y, SILCHAR-3 27/02/2008 1400 HRS
14563 F. LALFAKZELA Y-69, BAWNGKAWN CHHIM VENG, 

AIZWAL, MIZORAM-796014
27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14564 FALGUNA KOIJAM SINGHAMEI OINAM THINGEL, 
IMPHAL WEST, MANIPUR, PIN-
795008

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14568 FIDELIA GWYNETH C/O K R SHANPRU, LUMDIENGJRI, 
SHG - 2

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14571 FUNETTIBA 
LONGCHAR

C/O KATEN LONGCHAR       
COMMISSIONER REST HOUSE          
BANK COLONY, DIMAPUR       
NAGALAND - 797112

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14572 G ANDRIA H 
MARINGMEI

MOTHER MARY SCHOOL       
DHOBINALA, DIMAPUR     
NAGALAND - 797112

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14575 GAGAN CHANDRA 
TALUKDAR

KAHIKUCHI NEW COLONY, PO-
AZARA, KAMRUP, ASSAM, PIN-
781017

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14577 GAGAN RAMCHIARY CHAMPAK NAGAR, GANESHPARA, 
GHY-25

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14582 GAURAV 
BHATTACHARYA

CHIRING CHAPORI, S.N.B. ROAD, 
DIRRUGARH, PIN-786001

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14583 GAUTAM BRAHMA C/O RADHIKA BRAHMA     PO - 
DIMAPUR BAZARVILL - 
NAHARBARI          DIST - DIMAPUR, 
NAGALANDPIN - 797112

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14586 GAUTAM DAS DHARAPUR, AZARA,  KAMRUP, 
781133

27/02/2008 1400 HRS
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14587 GAUTAM DAS ARUNA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL PVT 
LTD, BHANGAGARH, GHY-5

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14588 GAUTAM KR RABHA VILL: THEKASU (PART-1) , P.O: 
DUDHNOI, DIST: GOALPARA,783124, 
ASSAM

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14590 GAUTAM TAI NAMSISSU, JORHAT 27/02/2008 1400 HRS
14591 GAUTAM 

TALUKDAR
HOUSE NO - 37K K HANDIQUE 
ROAD     MATHURA NAGAR         PO -
DISPUR SACHIBALAYA DISPUR   
GUWAHATI - 781006

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14594 GEETA TALUKDAR SUNDARPUR, RGB ROAD, GHY-24. 27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14595 GEETALI DOWARAH HIRA PRINTING PRESS, LAHOAL 
PATRA GAON, P.O: LAHOAL, DIST: 
DIBRUGARH, ASSAM

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14596 GENEROSY KHYRIEM LUMDEMTHRING, BANDSTAND, 
MADANTRING, SH-21

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14597 Ghukato c/o P.V Anar old Dairy farm Purna 
Bazar, Dmr

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14598 GINGOULEN 
LHOUVUM

PDA HOUSING COMPLEX, H/NO-5 
SUPER MARKET, LAMPHELPAT, 
IMPHAL WEST, MANIPUR-795004

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14604 GITANJALI GOGOI BEHEATING TINIALI, P.O: 
BEHEATING TINIALI, DIBRUGARH, 
786001, ASSAM

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14605 GITUMONI 
BHATTACHARJEE

VILL - KAHIKUCHI    NEAR SBI 
GUAHATI AIRPORT BR PO - 
GUAHATI AIRPORT         PIN - 781015

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14606 Gloria c/o Car Decora Opp war Cemetry 
Kohima.

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14607 GLORIA WANSUK 
KHYRIEM

POHKESH EAST, C/O APPHIRA 
KHYRIEM, RYNJAH, SHG - 6

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14608 GOBINDA SAHA S/O LT. B SAHA,          PO-
NAGARBERA,  KAMRUP

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14610 GOLAP HOSSAIN GOLAP HOSSAIN, VILL+P.O.: 
DHAKUA, DIST:BARPETA, PIN-
781309

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14614 GOPAL CH BRAHMA AZARA BARUAPARA,        P.O; 
AZARA, DIST: KAMRUP   781017, 
ASSAM

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14615 GOPESH KUMAR 
MEDAK

TANGANAPARA VILL, PO DHEMAJ, 
DIST. DHEMAJI, ASSAM, PIN-787057

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14616 GOPI CHETRY C/O MAHIM PRASAD LIMBU, 
HOUSE NO. 15, G.N.B ROAD, 
SILPUKHURI, GUWAHATI, ASSAM 
PIN 781003

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14622 GUNAMANI DUTTA C/O A K DUTTA, VILL: DEKAPARA, 
P.O: LGBI AIRPORT, DIST: KAMRUP, 
781015, ASSAM

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14623 GUNENDRA KR DAS C/O K SALOI, ARB HOSTEL, 
COTTON COLLEGE, 781001, 
PANBAZAR, GUWAHATI

27/02/2008 1400 HRS
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14628 H JOTIN SINGH KEISHAMTHONG IELANGBAM 
LEIKAI P-IMPHAL(W)

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14630 H. JAMGINMUAN INDIAN INSTIRUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY (IIT), GUWAHATI - 
781039

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14631 H. LALHRIATPUII SARON VENG, H. NO.-A3, AIZAWL, 
MIZORAM, PIN-796001

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14633 H. MANGLEM C/O GLACIER SCHOOL, VIP ROAD, 
PATHARQUARY, P.O. UDAYAN 
VIHAR, GUWAHATI, PIN-781171

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14639 HAFIJUR ROHMAN VILL - ASHARI KANDI   PO - ASHARI 
KANDI PS - GAURIPUR       DIST - 
DHUBRI  (ASSAM)         PIN - 783331

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14642 HAOBIJAM 
JOYKUMAR SINGH

SHIJA HOSPITALS & RESEARCH 
INSTITUTE, LANGOL, IMPHAL 
WEST, MANIPUR, 795004.

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14643 HARABINDA DEKA RADHA BARUAH PATH,     
GADHULI BAZAR,      P.O: AZARA, 
781017, ASSAM

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14645 HARBANSHI 
DKHARIC

NIJE COTTAGE, WAHINGDOH, BL - 
IV, SHG - 1

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14649 HASHNINE ALAM S/O MEHBUB ALAM ALIVILL - 
BHATIPARA (NEAR A FISH TANK)   
PO+PS+DIST - GOALPARA        
ASSAM   PIN - 783101

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14650 HAWSON K 
KHONGSIT

CONTROLLER OF EXAMS, NEHU, 
LAITHUMUKHRAH, SHG - 3

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14652 HEMA KONWAR PATGAON, RANI BLOCK, NER PEPSI 
COMPANY, P.O. BONGARA, PIN-
781017

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14655 HEMANTA KR. 
DEURI

C/O. SADAGAR DEURI,     
DEKAPARA,  AIRPORT   GUWAHATI-
15      GUWAHATI

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14661 HEMEN SARMA SILPUKHURI SOUTH BANK, GHY-3. 27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14663 HEMJYOTI DEORI C/O UMANANDA DEORI        
LACHIT NAGAR PO - WADAMONI 
(DIBRUGARH)  ASSAM  PIN - 786001

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14665 HENGUL JYOTI 
SALOI

TENGABARI, MANGALDAI, WARD 
NO-6, DIST-DARRANG (ASSAM), PIN-
784125

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14670 HIBU GAMBO O/O SSSC BRANCH,    A.P CIVIL 
SECTT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH,      
791111, ITANAGAR.

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14675 HIMANGSHU DUTTA MOUTGAON, JORHAT 27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14676 HIMANGSHU 
KALITA

DHARAPUR, KAMRUP, AZARA, 
781133.

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14678 HIMANSHU 
BAISHYA

NEAR CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA,    
L.G.B.I,AIRPORT,       PIN-781015

27/02/2008 1400 HRS
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14681 HIRAK SAHARIA DEWARI GAON,     P.O: 
KETAKIPUR,SONITPUR, 784154,          
ASSAM

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14683 HIRAN CHOUDHURY MALIGAON, SANKARDEV NAGAR, 
GHY-11

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14684 HIRAN KR. BRAHMA VILL. AMINKATA, P.O. AMINKATA, 
P.S. GOSSAIGAON, DIST. 
KOKRAJHAR, B.T.AD - 783337

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14685 HIRANMAYEE NATH VILL: BELORGURI, P.O: BONGARA 
P.S: AZARA, DIST: KAMRUP, 781015, 
ASSAM

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14688 HIRANYA KR 
PATOWARY

VILL: TETELIA,    P.O: GOTANAGAR,  
GUWAHATI-33

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14689 HIRU MONI KALITA C/O SRI GANESH CHANDRA 
KALITA, DEPT. OF STATISTICS, P.O. 
DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY, DIST. - 
DIBRUGARH - 786004

27/02/2008 1400 HRS

14692 HITESH CHANDRA  
KALITA

P.O-BAMUNDI, SUALKUCHI,  
KAMRUP -781103

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14694 HITESH DEKA MATIPARBAT, SUALKUCHI, 
KAMRUP.

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14696 HITLAR BORO GOSAIHAT, KAMRUP. 27/02/2008 1500 HRS
14699 HOPING HEIGRUJAM CHANGANG MAKHA LEIKAI, PO-

TULIHAL AIRPORT, MANIPUR, 
IMPHAL WEST, PIN-795140

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14704 HULANG JOHNNY GAMES VILLAGE, Q.NO-223, PO-
LAMPHEL

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14706 I. BENDANGSENLA 
AO

WORLD VISION INDIA BLESSINGS 
APARTMENT, A.H. ROAD, 
DIMAPUR, NAGALAND - 797112

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14707 I. YESHITO SEMA SUMI BAPTIST CHURCH, 
DIPHUPAR, 4TH MILE, DIMAPUR 
PIN 797112

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14709 IBADASUKLIN 
KHARSHANDI

L M SUTING, MALKI 
LUMBANGLANG, SHG - 1

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14711 IBAIADALIN 
KHARPURI

C/O MRS. A. KHARPURI, 
MAWKHAR MISSION COMPOUND, 
SHILLONG PIN 793002

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14712 IBALAPYNDAPLIN 
KHARBULI

JAIAW LAITDOM, SHG - 2 27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14720 Imnatoshi c/o Aoyimsen Baptist Church, P.B. 434, 
Dmr.

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14721 IMTIAZ PARBEZ NEAR PANCHALI POST OFFICE, PO-
PANCHALI,  DIB

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14726 INAMUL HAQUE C/O ARIF AHMED (ADV), 
MIRCHAIBARI OFFICERS COLONY, 
DIST: KATHIAR, 854105,      BIHAR.

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14730 INDRANI DUTTA KHARGHULI  UPPAR LUITPUR  
H/NO-32  GUWAHATI-4

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14734 IOANIS KHONGJOH UP LAND RD, LAITHUMUKHRAH, 
SHG-3.

27/02/2008 1500 HRS
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14735 IRENGBAM HEROJIT 
SINGH

IRENGBAM MAMANG MAKHA, BPO 
IRENGBAM, PO-NAMBOL-795134

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14739 J. BARUN SINGH KHURIA CHINGANGBAM LEIKAI 27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14740 J.C. LALROSANGA N-70, BUNGKAWN VENGLAI, 
AIZAWL, MIZORAM PIN - 796001

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14742 JABARANI BORO VILL.-DURAPARA, P.O. BOKO, DIST. -
KAMRUP, ASSAM PIN 781123

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14743 JACINTA NONGRAM B NONGRAM, OPP MIZO SCHOOL, 
NONGRIM HILLS, LAITMUKHRAH, 
SHG - 3

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14745 JADAB CHANDRA 
DEKA

VILL:- MAHALIAPARA, P.O. 
BHERGAON, DIST.: UDALGURI, 
B.T.A.D., ASSAM - 784522

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14746 Jafeth c/o Hekhuvi Eralibili Dmr 27/02/2008 1500 HRS
14747 JAFRINA NAZNEEN GARIGAON   FENCY PARA  

GUWAHATI-781012
27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14748 JAGADISH DAS PARLLY, PALASBARI  KAMRUP  
781128

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14750 JAMES BATKUPAR 
MARBANIANG

MAWLAI MAWDATBAKI (PATA) P-
PHUDMAWRI, SHILLONG-8

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14751 JAMUN KR PATGIRI C/O ALOMI PATGIRI,VILL: 
BELGURI,          P.O: RAJABARI         
DIST: SONITPUR,  784168,          
ASSAM.

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14752 JANCARTER 
RUMNONG

MISSION COMPOUND, NAWKHAR, 
OPP ST. DOMINIC SCHOOL, 
IEWDUH, G.S RD, SHG-2.

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14755 JASMINE HAOBAM C/O LT R K HAOBAM, SR.ASSTT. 
FIRE (AAI), CHINGMEIRONG EAST P-
LAMLONG

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14761 JAYANTA BORO P.O: RANGIYA (NAVIN NAGAR),  
DIST: KAMRUP, 781354, ASSAM

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14765 JAYANTA 
HAZARIKA

FREEDOM FIGHTER REST HOUSE, 
RUPNAGAR, GHY-32.

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14766 JAYANTA KAKATI VILL - SILSAKOO      PO - NORTH 
GUWAHATI       DIST - KAMRUP      
STATE - ASSAM      PIN - 781030

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14767 JAYANTA KR 
BHATTA

V-BICHENNALA, P - JAMTOLA, D-
KAMRUP - 781354

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14770 JAYANTA KUMAR 
SAIKIA

KALIA PANI CHANGMAI VILL  PO - 
KALIAPANI (TEOK)PS - TEOKDIST - 
JORHAT     STATE - ASSAM PIN - 
785112

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14771 JAYANTA MEDHI O/O SEBA, BAMUNIMAIDAN, GHY-
21, ASSAM.

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14772 JAYANTA PAUL VILL; DEWAN BASTI, P.O: DEWAN,  
P.S: LAKHIPUR,    DIST: CACHAR, 
7888102,   ASSAM

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14775 JAYASHREE 
MUKHARJEE

RAME G AIRFORCE, 99 APO 27/02/2008 1500 HRS
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14777 JAYDIP CHANDA VILL+P.O.: BURTOLL TEA ESTATE, 
VIA-DEWAN, DIST:CACHAR, PIN-
788102

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14778 JAYSHREE PATHAK WARD STREET ROAD, UZANBAZAR, 
GUWAHATI, PIN-781001

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14779 JEHERUL ISLAM V-LOWER MIRJAPUR MUSLIMPARA, 
P-AZARA, D-KAMRUP, 781017, 
ASSAM.

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14785 JHUMA DEB C/O N C DEB, UPPER MAWPREM 
SHG-2.

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14786 JHUMA UKIL C/O J.C. SHARMA, M.P. ROAD, 
DIMAPUR, NAGALAND PIN 797112

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14787 JIBESWAR 
BASUMATARY

BIJNI, ANCHAIFURI, BIJNI, 
CHIRANG, BTAD, ASSAM, 783390.

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14791 JITEN KHARKONGOR C/O AGE, B/R, HAPPLY VALLEY, 
SILLONG-793007

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14793 JITEN TALUKDAR DIRECTORATE OF ECONOMICS & 
STATISTICS, JAWAHARNAGAR, 
GHY-20.

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14795 JITENDRA KR. DAS AZARA(GOSAI PARA)  AZARA, 
KAMRUP-781017

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14796 JITENDRA NATH 
SALOI

VILL - DOBOK         PO - DOBOK  PS - 
RANGIA          DIST - KAMRUP 
(ASSAM)       PIN - 781380

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14798 JITU KR BARMAN O/O THE SR. DIVL. ELECT. ENGR, 
N.F RAILWAY,STATION ROAD,     
GUWAHATI-1, ASSAM

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14799 JITU KUMAR DAS C/O RAM CHARAN KUMAR, 
VILL&PO:GOTANAGAR, ASSAM-
781033

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14801 JITUMANI DAS VILL - MIRZA (GOPALPUR)   PO - 
MIRZA   DIST - KAMRUP (ASSAM)       
PIN - 781125

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14802 JIWAN JYOTI 
TALUKDAR

C/O MR KANAK CH TALUKDAR    
VILL+PO - UPARHALI     DIST - 
KAMRUP      PIN - 781122

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14816 JONAMANI BORO DISPUR, GANESHGURI, GOPAL 
BORO SCHOOL PATH, GHY-6.

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14818 JONASHREE DAS C/O SRI NARAYAN CHANDRA DAS, 
TIMBER MERCHANT, P.O. MIRZA, 
KAMRUP, ASSAM PIN 781125

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14824 JOYDEEP DAS C/O SANDEEP DAS   (NEW 
TERMINAL BUILDING) PCO 
(OUTSIDE) AIRPORT      AGARTALA, 
TRIPURA (W)       PIN - 799009

27/02/2008 1500 HRS
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14825 JOYDIP 
CHOWDHURY

S/O RANJIT CHOWDHURY      
RAMKRISHNA MISSION PARA          
PO - NATUN PARADISTRICT - 
BONGAIGAON        STATE - ASSAM    
PIN - 783381

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14826 JOYDIP PALIT PO: KATIRAIL, DIST-CACHAR, 
ASSAM-788804

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14827 JOYOSREE NATH NHAI, PIU-SILCHAR, 
'SANJEEVALAYA', 1ST FLOOR, FLAT 
NO-F/4, N.S.AVENUE, HAILAKANDI 
ROAD, 788005, SILCHAR, ASSAM.

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14828 JOYSHREE SONOWAL RAJABHAR, BARHOLLA, JORHAT 27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14831 JULIE K. 
NONGKYNRIH

C/O ANJALI LYMBA, UPLAND 
ROAD, LAITUMKHRAH, SHILLONG, 
PIN 793003

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14832 JUMI DEKA C/O MRS. QUEEN DEKA, SURVEY, 
AJANTA PATH, BYE LANE NO. 2, 
H/N - 41, GUWAHATI PIN 781028

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14833 JUNMONI DAS C/O S C OMAR, ISDE-EESG, PROJECT 
MANAGER, MAP SATGAON, 781027, 
ASSAM

27/02/2008 1500 HRS

14835 JURI DAS V-BAUSHI (ORGAL), P-TETELIA, D-
KAMRUP - 781104

28/02/2008 0900 HRS

14840 JUTIKA DAS C/O BHADRESWAR DAS, VILL- 
GARAL (KHELIAPARA), PO-
BHATTAPARA, PS-AZARA, DIST-
KAMRUP, PIN-781017

28/02/2008 0900 HRS

14841 JUTINDRA KOTOKY VILL: CHEKONIDHARA GAON, P.O: 
RAJABARI, DIST: JORHAT, 785014, 
ASSAM

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14843 JYOTI CHAMUAH C/O 99 APO   222, ABOD ((S.M.B)     
NARANGI CANTT.   ASSAM

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14844 JYOTI PRASAD 
SAIKIA

KRISHNANAGAR, JORHAT 28/02/2008 900 HRS

14845 JYOTI SARMA MAHABHAIRAB MANDIR, TEZPUR, 
SONITPUR

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14846 JYOTI THAKURIA C/O M. THAKURIA, P.O. 
MIRZA(SANTIPUR) DIST:KAMRUP, 
PIN-781125

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14848 JYOTIMOY BHUYAN STORES & PURCHASES SECTION, 
IIT, GUWAHATI, NORTH 
GUWAHATI, PIN-781039

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14849 JYOTIREKHA KALITA C/O RATUL DEKA THE REGENCY 
HOTEL  KAMARPATTY     DR J C 
DAS ROAD      GUWAHATI - 781001

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14850 JYOTISH HALOI C/O A K HALOI, MAINTENANCE 
BUILDING, Q.NO-III/14,          P&T 
COLONY, L.S.ROAD PANBAZAR, 
781001, ASSAM

28/02/2008 900 HRS
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14851 JYOTISH SWARGIARI DHANSIRI PROJECT DIVISION, 
CANAL NO-1, (IRRIGATION), WARD 
NO-3, PO & DIST-UDALGURI, BTAD, 
PIN-784509

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14858 K SUNIL SINGH ARAPTI MAYAI LEIKAI, P-LAILONG 28/02/2008 900 HRS

14864 KABITA BHARALI 
DAS

C/O MRS. RENUKA BHARALI, 
VILL:MIRZA (LACHIT NAGAR), P.O. 
MIRZA, DIST: KAMRUP, PIN-781125

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14865 KABITA DAS C/O C K DAS, AKASHI PATH, H/NO-
18, R.G.BARUAH ROAD, 781024, 
GUWAHATI, ASSAM.

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14866 KABITA DEVI C/O A.C. SARMA, PRINCIPAL, 
CHHAYGAON, COLLEGE, 
CHHAYGAON, KAMRUP-781124

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14867 KABUL DAS C/O PRINCIPAL, M C COLLEGE    PO 
- BARPETA        DIST - BARPETA   
STATE - ASSAM      PIN - 781301

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14871 KAJAL BHOWMICK SOUTH HILL COLONY     Q NO - 574 
(B)          PO - LUMDING          DIST - 
NAGAON (ASSAM)        PIN - 782447

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14873 KALLOL DEB 
PURKAYASTHA

C/O LATE KALYAN DEB 
PURKAYASTHA, SILCHAR ROAD, 
GHATLINE, SHIBSHANKAR LANE, 
KARIMGANJ, ASSAM PIN 788711

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14876 KALPANA 
RAMCHIARY

NAMBARI RAILWAY COLONY, 
HOUSE NO. 5021B, PO-MALIGAON, 
GUWAHATI, PIN-781011

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14877 KALYAN BORO C/O U K BORO, RLY Q.NO-288/A, 
P.O: MALIGAON, CENTRAL 
GOTANAGAR, GHY-11, ASSAM

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14881 KALYAN NATH C/O PRADIP KUMAR NATH, 
KANGKAN ELECTRICALS, V.I.P. 
CHOWK, P.O. GUWAHATI AIRPORT, 
PIN-781015

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14883 KALYANJIT DAS VILL: DHARAPUR(DHOPARTAL), 
P.O. DHARAPUR, P.A.-AZARA, 
DIST:KAMRUP, PIN-781133

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14884 KAMAKHYA TIWARI GLOBAL ASSOCIATES, C-3, 2ND 
FLOOR, BABU BAZAR FANCY 
BAZAR-781001

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14888 KAMAL GOSWAMI VILL+PO-RUPNAGAR          NEAR 
GMCH       GUWAHATI - 781032

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14889 KAMAL KANTA 
SAHA

GOSSAIGAON TOWN, WARD NO 4, 
PO- GOSSAIGAON, DIST-
KOKRAJHAR, ASSAM, PIN-783360

28/02/2008 900 HRS
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14891 KAMAL RAMCHIARY NAMBARI RAILWAY COLONY, 
HOUSE NO. 502/B, P.O. MALIGAON, 
GUWAHATI - 781011

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14895 KAMEI KAIBAJEI SANGAIPROU KABUI VILLAGE, 
IMPHAL WEST, P.O. TULIHAL, B.P.O 
SANGAIPROU PIN - 795140

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14897 KANAK DEBNATH VILL: JAMBURA,        P.O: KHOWAI 
COURT,        DIST: TRIPURA (WEST)     
799201

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14899 KANDARPA DAS C/O S KALITA, JAYANAGAR, RLY 
QTR NO - 305/B, EAST GOSHALA - 
781011

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14902 KAPIL LIMBU C/O NARBIR LIMBU, 29, 
JHALUPARA, CANTONMENT, 
SHILLONG - 793002

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14903 KARABI DUTTA FATASHIL AMBARI TINIALI, 
HILLVIEW PATH, GHY-25.

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14904 KARAMBIR ROY MAHABIR STORE, BONGAIGAON 
MAIN ROAD, NEAR AGP OFFICE, 
P.O & DIST: BONGAIGAON

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14906 KARMESWAR DAS VILL: AZARA KEOT PARA, P.O & P.S: 
AZARA, KAMRUP, 781017, ASSAM.

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14907 KARMIL CH 
NARZARY

VILL - GWJWNPURI 
(GOSSAINGAON) PO - 
GOSSAINGAON     DIST - 
KOKRAJHAR (ASSAM)      PIN - 
783360

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14910 KARTICK CH 
MANDAL

NEW COLONY, QTR NO. 399/A         
PO+DIST - BONGAIGAON    PS - 
BONGAIGAON          ASSAM PIN - 
783380

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14915 KAUSHAL 
KARMAKAR

MORIANI DAILY BAZAR, JORHAT 28/02/2008 900 HRS

14916 KAZIMUL HUSSAIN POTIA GAON, JORHAT 28/02/2008 900 HRS

14917 KEIDI HIYANG 
CHOTHE

LAMLANGHUPI(CHOTHE) 
BISHNUPUR, MANIPUR-795126

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14920 KEISHENBE SEB 
RENGMA

C/O H TOKBI, DIPHU CULTURAL 
CENTRE, D-KARBI ANGLONG, P - 
DIPHU - 782460

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14921 KEISHING ROBIN C/O MET QUARTER, TYPE-II/I PO: 
TULIHAL AIRPORT, IMPAHL WEST 
DIST, MANIPUR-795140

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14924 KENYOM KADU CENTRE OF BIODIVERSITY    RAJIV 
GANDHI UNIVERSITY   RONO 
HILL'S, ITANAGAR         
ARUNACHAL PRADESH         PIN - 
791111

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14927 KERDALIN 
MARBANIANG

UPPER MALKI (KHLIEH SHNONG), 
SHG - 1

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14930 Kezevilhou c/o Chumukidima town ward No-II 
Dmr.

28/02/2008 900 HRS
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14931 KEZHALENO 
NGUSANYU

C/O NEIBINO ANGAMI    STATE 
OFFICE       KHADI & V. I. 
COMMISSION         SUPER MARKET 
COMPLEX    DIMAPUR     PIN - 
797112

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14933 KH DHANESHWOR 
SINGH

LAIRENJAM AWANG UEKOLA, P-
TULIHAL

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14935 KH NEELVIR SINGHA C/O N.B SINGHA, HEHRU COLLEGE 
RD, VILL: LABOC, PAR, P.O: 
PAILAPOOL, DIST: CACHAR 
(AASAM) 788098

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14942 KHANINDRA RABHA LAMPARA, HAHIM, BOKO, 
KAMRUP

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14943 KHANJAN JYOTI 
BARUAH

C/O BHARATI PHARMACY 
DHARAPUR CHARIALI PO - 
DHARAPUR VIA AZARAPIN - 781033

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14944 KHANJANA 
CHAMUA

KULA BASUMATARY PATH, 
DHIRENPARA, AMBARI, 
GUWAHATI-781025

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14945 KHARAWBOKLANG-
PYNGROPE

MIDDLE MALKI, CHURCH LANE, 
SHG - 1

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14949 KHIROD HATI 
BORUAH

MIRIPOTHER VILLAGE  PO - 
MOHANBARI A/F     PS - LAHOAL      
DIST - DIBRUGARH (ASSAM) PIN - 
786012

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14951 KHONINDRA 
MADHAB SAIKIA

KHOWANG ATHABARI, VILL: 
KHOWANG GHAT, DIST: 
DIBRUGARH, ASSAM, 785676

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14952 KHONSAM JANEE 
SINGH

SEGA RD, TAKHLLAMBAM LEIKEI, 
P-IMPHAL

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14955 KHUMANTHEM 
ROMIO SINGH

SAGOLBAND TERA YENGKHOM 
LEIRAK, PIN:795001

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14962 KISHOR KR. SARMA MUNINDRA SARMAH, DIRECTOR 
OF AGRICULTURE, ASSAM 
KHANAPARA, GUWAHATI-781022

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14963 KISHORE DAS C/O GHANASHYAM DAS         
SRIMANTAPUR,  NEAR HOTEL 
UTOPIA   PIN - 781032

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14964 KISHORE KR 
BAISHYA

CHANDMARI, MILANPUR, HOLLY 
CHILD ROAD, BAMUNIMAIDAN 
GHY-21.

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14970 KOUSHIK SANYAL O/O DEPUTY COMMISSIONER, 
(ELECTION)   WEST GARO HILLS,      
DIST: TURA,      MEGHALAYA

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14972 KRISHANU 
BHATTACHARJEE

MR. BIJOY BHATTACHARJEE   WEST 
YARD COLONY, DIMAPUR        
NAGALAND - 797112

28/02/2008 900 HRS

14976 KRISHNA 
TALUKDAR

C/O D DEKA  & ASSOCIATES, 
SAVITRI VILLA, IST FLOOR, NEAR 
VOLTAS BUILDING, OPP ASSAM 
TRIBUNE, CHANDMARI COLONY, 

28/02/2008 900 HRS

23



ROLL NO NAME ADDRESS DATE OF TYPING 
TEST TIME

14977 KRITAL RAMCHIARY VILL:RAMCHARTARI, P.O.: 
SAODARVITHA, DIST: BAKSA, 
BODOLAND, PIN-781318

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

14979 KULADHAR 
SWARGIARY

O/O DY. DIRECTOR GEN (NER), 
PROGRAMME PRODUCTION 
CENTRE (NE), R.G BARUAH ROAD, 
PIN-781024.;

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

14982 KUMUD BORO SALAMUKH, PANERI BOKO 28/02/2008 1000 HRS
14983 KUMUD MAHANTA C/O P MAHANTA, S SARANIA, 

NEAR L P SCHOOL, P-ULUBARI - 
781007

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

14985 KUSHAL NATH TANLA, MILANPUR, PO-TANGLA, 
DIST-UDALGURI(BTAD), ASSAM, 
PIN-784521

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

14987 L ALEMLILA 
OZUKUM

PO - AOYIMTI       DIMAPUR, 
NAGALAND PIN - 797115

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

14992 L GANDHI NAGAMAPAL, SENGJUBUNG P-
IMPHAL

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

14999 L 
TANDANMANGANI
N

KEISHAM LAMPAL LAIMAJAM 
LEIKAI P-IMPHAL

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15000 L YACHITLA 
PONGEN

C/O SUPONG LKR       INDIAN 
AIRLINE, DIMAPUR     NAGALAND - 
797112

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15001 L.THIENKHOPAO TRIBAL COLONY,TYPE-1,HOUSE 
NO.4,NEW CHECKON,IMPHAL 
EAST, MANIPUR

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15006 LAISHRAM ROMESH 
SINGH

THANGMEIBAND MEISNAM 
LEIKAI, IMPHAL WEST, MANIPUR, 
PIN-795001

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15007 LAITONJAM REJIYA 
DEVI

SINGJMEI THONGAM LEIKAI, 
IMPHAL WEST, MANIPUR, PIN-
795008

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15009 LAKHI KAMAL DEKA O/O SUPERINTENDENT OF POLICE, 
FIRE & EMERGENCY SERVICE, 
MEGHALAYA, SHILLONG

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15011 LAKHYAJIT KALITA MILAN NAGAR (E) LANE         PO - C 
R BUILDING         DIST - DIBRUGARH 
ASSAM PIN - 786003

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15013 LAKSHESWAR 
TALVKDAR

MR. LAKSHESWAR TALUKDAR, 
C/O- INDO FOREIGN SURGICO, 
PANBAZAR, H.B. ROAD, 
GUWAHATI-781001

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15014 LAKSHYAJIT 
SARMAH

MANGALDAI TOWN, W NO - 7         
CHAPAI CHOWKA, TENGABARI    
DARRAGA (ASSAM)      PIN - 784125

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15029 LALITA MEDHI C/O SHRI K.N. BARMAN, THE 
ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD, 
REGIONAL OFFICE, G.S. ROAD, 
ULUBARI, GUWAHATI-781007

28/02/2008 1000 HRS
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15043 LALROMANI BAWNGKAWN, C-III/07, AIZWAL, 
MIZORAM-796014

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15053 LANSHINGLUNG 
GOLMEI

MAJORKHUL, M.G AVENUE, 
IMPHAL WEST, 795001, MANIPUR. 

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15058 LATHA S. SHAN APARTMENT FLAT NO.4E, 
4TH FLOOR OPP ANANDMANSION, 
ANAND NAGAR, OLD POST OFFICE, 
G.S. ROAD, GUWAHATI-781005

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15059 LATIKA DAS KENDUKUCHI    BHATTAPARA  
AZARA, KAMRUP, 781017

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15060 LAWANKUPARLANG 
DOHTONG

MAWLAI, PHUDMURI, SHG-8, 28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15064 LEISHANGTHEM 
LEINADTABI CHANU

KWAKEITHEL, HADROK CHANBI, 
LEIKAI, NEAR ST PETER'S SCHOOL, 
IMPHAL=795001

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15067 LHINGNEINENG 
KILONG

C/O HEMJALAM KHONGSAI, 
LAIPHAMKHUNOU, KHONGSAI 
VENG, IMPHAL EAST, MANIPUR 
PIN - 795001

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15070 LIDORA 
NONGKHLAW

C/O SHRI R.V. DKHAR, 
TRADITIONAL HEADMAN, 
LUMIABLOT, NEAR COMMUNITY 
HALL, NONGTHYMMAI, 
MEGHALAYA-793104

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15071 LILAWATI  RAM C/O N DAS, VILL & P.O: 
NUMALIGARH, DIST: GOLAGHAT, 
785615, ASSAM

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15076 Lingjakim c/o Lalam Geology & Mining office 
Dmr.

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15077 LINNET BIRD 
STURGEON

KING DAVID SCHOOL, C/O 
GEOFFREY BIRD STURGEON, 
DIMAPUR, NAGALAND PIN 797112

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15078 LIPIKA ROY RAJ PALACE, G/FLOOR, PANDAV 
NAGAR, NEARL MALIGAON OVER 
BRIDGE, GUWAHATI, PIN-781012

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15080 Lishao c/o Yireni Sub-Jail Dmr 28/02/2008 1000 HRS
15081 LOBO KR BRAHMA C/O B L BASUMATARY, 

TENGAPARA, W/NO-5 
KOKRAJHAR, PO & DIST: 
KOKRAJHAR, 783370, ASSAM

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15082 LOHIT CH DAS S/O G KT. DAS, C/O-K DAS, VILL-1 
NO. CHANGAPARA, PO-
PATHARIGHAT, DARRANG

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15085 LOLI JAMES KALINAMEI, MAOGATE, SENAPATI, 28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15088 LUCY Z PUDAITE COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, CAU 
DAKOPGRE TURA, MEGHALAYA-
794101

28/02/2008 1000 HRS
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15091 LUNA SONOWAL C/O D SONOWAL, BORPARI          
RAILWAY COLONY,      QTR NO- S-
54(B), NALIAPOOL DIBRUGARH, 
786001.

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15094 LUNTINLEN 
LUPHENG

C ADM O OFFICE, HQ EAC (U) AF, 
UPPER SHILLONG, MEGHALAYA 
PIN 793009

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15108 MAHENDRA BORO RAJAPANI CHANDRA, RANI 
KAMRUP

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15109 MAICAL SENGYUNG C/O P SENGYUNG          VILL - RANI 
PATGAON   OPP BSF CAMP 
COMPLEX  GATE NO 3          PO - 
AZARA  DIST - KAMRUP  PIN - 
781017

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15113 MAINUDDIN AHMED C/O M RAHMAN, SOS ROAD,    
NEAR STPI, PO: GUWAHATI 
AIRPORT, 781015

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15114 MAISANAM 
ROMAPATI CHANU

KANGPOKPI BAZAR, W/NO-1, D-
SENAPATI, 795129, MANIPUR.

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15115 MAISNAM RAJESH 
SINGH

KHISHAMTHONG TOP LEIRAK, 
IMPHAL, MANIPUR, PIN-795001

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15117 MAJULI KULI C/O COLLEGE OF HORTICULTURE 
& FORESTRY, CAU, PASIGHAT, 
791102.

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15118 MALA RAI DEKAPARA, GHY AIRPORT, 
KAMRUP, 781015.

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15124 MANABENDRA 
SARMA

VILL: PASHIM SITARA,    P.O: 
RANGIA,     DIST: KAMRUP (ASSAM), 
781354.

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15126 MANAS KR SARMA NARIKAL BARI, 2ND BYE LANE  H-
NO-16  GUWAHATI-24

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15128 MANASH PRATIM 
BARUAH

NEW HILL VIEW BOY'S HOSTEL, 
SANTIPUR,P.O& P.S:  
BHARALUMUKH      GHY-4

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15135 MANGCHA GANGTE NEW LAMBULANE, MIDDLE 
STREET, IMPHAL EAST, 795001, 
MANIPUR.

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15137 MANGTE SHYAM 
KOM

MANGTE SHAYAM KOM   C/O. MR. 
NILA KOM,  PALACE COMPOUND   
NEAR DHARBAR IMPHAL  795001

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15139 MANIK MAHANTA VILL: DINGDINGI, P.O.BALA, DIST: 
NALBARI, PIN-781339

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15141 MANJIT BORA S&P SECTION, IIT, GUWAHATI, PIN-
781039

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15143 MANJU TEI A G QTR NO 51/II, MOTI NAGAR, 
SHG -15

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15144 MANLY SHABONG XERONE K CORNER, MAWLAI 
PHUDMURI (BUS STAND), 
SHILLONG, 793008.

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15145 MANOJ BHARALI C/O RAMESH CH. BHARALI, 
DHAGADUTTAPUR, KAHILIPARA, 
GUWAHATI, PIN-781019

28/02/2008 1000 HRS
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15146 MANOJ DAS C/O H C DAS,AZARA KALITA 
PARA,     P.O: AZARA,     DIST: 
KAMRUP (METRO)         GUWAHATI, 
781017,   ASSAM.

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15149 MANOJ KR BORA HOOKIMORA BEHENA TINIALI, 
JORHAT

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15150 MANOJ KR DAS JAYANAGAR FIELD PCO, 
MALIGAON, 781011, ASSAM.

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15153 Manoj Kumar c/o Whitex Caundry BL-I W/2, 
Chumukedima

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15154 MANOJ KUMAR 
TALUKDAR

NETAJI NAGAR, WARD NO-9, 
PO&DIST-BONGAIGAON, ASSAM-
783380

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15155 MANOJ MEDHI VILL - AMTALA SATRA    PO - 
KUKURMARA          DIST - KAMRUP    
PIN - 781134

28/02/2008 1000 HRS

15156 MANOJ SAHU RAJAMAIDAM ROAD, JORHAT 28/02/2008 1000 HRS
15157 MANOJ TALUKDAR C/O MEDHI STORE, HATIGAON 

ROAD, LAKHIMI NAGAR, 
NAMGHAR PATH, HOUSE NO - 71, 
GUWAHATI - 781006

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15159 MANOLOVA 
MAHANTA

JUBANAGAR, FOREST FATE, P.O. 
A.S.E.B. (NARENGI), GUWAHATI 
PIN 781026

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15160 MANORANJAN 
TALUKDAR

VILL: BARDOIPAKHIA, P.O: 
BAIHATA, DIST: KAMRUP, 781330, 
ASSAM

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15161 MANTU MAHANTA C/O RAMESH CH. MAHANTA, EAST 
JYOTINAGAR, NOONMATI, 
GUWAHATI, PIN- 781020

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15167 MARIANUS TIGGA SARKARI ABASAN, Q/NO-A-4 
KATCHERY RD, SILIGURI, DT-
DARJEELING, 734001

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15169 Marinus c/o Ngullie N.U SASRD Medziphema 28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15170 MAROMI BORAH C/O SH. DHARANI BORAH, VILL: 
MOLAN NAGAR, P.O. KETEKIBARI, 
DIST:SONITPUR, PIN-784154

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15173 MARSHIDOR 
THANGKAIEW

3RD MILE, UPPER SHILLONG, 
UMLYNGKA, KYNTON, SHG - 5

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15175 MARYLENE BORA KAHILIPARA, NARAKASUR, HOUSE 
NO - 15, DIST. KAMRUP, NEAR 
MOINA PARIJAT PIN 781019

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15177 MATHURANATH 
DEORI

BARDEORI, NL 28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15179 MAYANGLAMBAM 
ROSHAN SINGH

C/O ANUP BASUMATARY, Q.NO.-
253/D, B.R.P.L. TOWN SHIP, 
DHALIGAON, DIST: CHIRANG, PIN-
783385

28/02/2008 1100 HRS
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15180 MAYASHRI NEOG C/O JIWAN CH NEOG   OFFICE OF 
THE DGM,          UAT&T CIRCLE,   
AEGCL (ASEB) JORHAT   PO - 
GORMUR, JEC ROAD   JORHAT - 
785007 (ASSAM)

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15181 MAYURAKHI SAIKIA 
GOGOI

RAJABHETA GODAPANI TINIALI, 
DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY, 786004.

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15183 MD MUNIR ALAM CYCLE SHOP PANDU CABINPO - 
PANDUDIST - KAMRUP (ASSAM)        
PIN - 781012

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15184 MD SARIFUL 
RAHMAN

C/O PROF. NIRU HAZARIKA        
QTR NO - 8        GHY UNIVERSITY 
CAMPUS   JALUKBARI, GUWAHATI   
PIN - 781014        

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15185 MD SUJAN ALI VILL- MLKHANIA, PO- BARAMBOI, 
DIST-KAMRUP, ASSAM, PIM-781104

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15187 MD. ALTAF HUSSAIN MAYANG IMPHAL, BENGOON, P.O. 
MAYANG IMPHAL, MANIPUR - 
795132

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15189 MD. ATAULLAH YAIRIPOK TULIHA, PO-YAIRIPOK 28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15190 MD. RONGMILLON 
AHMED

C/O MD. ASHMAN ALI AHMED, 
VILL/PO/PS - MUKALMUA, DIST - 
NALBARI, ASSAM PIN - 781126

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15192 MD. YUNUS KHAN HIYANTHANG TARAHEI, P.O./P.S. 
WANGOI - 795008, BPO 
HIYANGTHANG, IMPHAL WEST 
DISTRICT, MANIPUR 

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15194 MEDALIN 
MARBANIANG

5TH MILE, UPPER SHILLONG, 
NONGLYER, SHG - 9

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15195 Medo c/o Chumukidima town ward No-II 
Dmr.

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15197 MEHBOOBAR 
RAHMAN

C/O SUNRISE ACADEMY, 
JAPORIGOG, KRISHNANAGAR, 
781005, GUWAHATI, ASSAM

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15207 MILAN KONWAR OM INFRACON PVT LTD. FLAT 2 
C&D, PRAGLAND BHAWAN, OPP 
BORA SERVICE STATION, 
GUWAHATI-781007

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15208 MILAN KUMAR 
NATH

SATGAON,. P.O. UDAYAN VIHAR, 
KAMRUP, GUWAHATI, ASSAM PIN 
781171

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15211 MINARAM 
HAZARIKA

BILATIA, DEOLAHAT, NL 28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15212 MINGSI C. DUTTA B.R.BORA LANE, HAPPY VILL 
HOUSE NO.-25, UZANBAZAR, 
GUWAHATI, PIN-781006

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15213 MINGU BAGE C/O TAMI BAGE, NIRJULI BAGE 
TINALI, PAPUMPARE, 
ARUNACHAL PRADESH PIN 791109

28/02/2008 1100 HRS
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15214 MINTU DUTTA C/O NORTH POINT ENGLISH 
SCHOOL, PO: DIPHU, DIST: KARBI 
ANGLONG, ASSAM-782460

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15218 MISS QUEEN 
BARMAN

VILL-GARAL, (AIRPORT ROAD)    
P.O- BHATTA PARA, GHY-17

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15219 MITALEE SARMAH C/O ARABINDA SARMA BARUAH     
TANGLA CHITRANAGAR, W/NO 4    
DIST - UDALGURI (BTAD)        PIN - 
784521

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15221 MITASHREE KALITA C/O RAJEN KALITA          SANTIPUR 
HILL SIDE   NIZORMUKH PATH        
GUWAHATI - 781009

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15226 MITHUN DAS VILL - KAHIKUCHI SUTARPARA         
NEAR RAMAKRISHNA SEVASHRAM 
PO - GUWAHATI AIRPORT       DIST - 
KAMRUP (ASSAM)         PIN - 781015

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15228 MITRA HALDER C/O B NONGKHLAW, NEAR 
ANANDA MARG SCHOOL, HAPPY 
VALLEY, SHG-7.

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15229 MITRADEV 
MAHANTA

C/O  MR. JIBA KANTA BORUAH, 
MILAN NAGAR, NEAR GREENLAND 
NURSING HOME, P.O. GUWAHATI 
AIRPORT (BORJHAR) DIST. 
KAMRUP, ASSAM - 781015

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15234 MOHESWAR KILING GORAIMARI, AIR FORCE GATE, P.O: 
HOLESWAR, DIST: SONITPUR, 
784104,     ASSAM

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15236 MOIRANGTHEM 
KIRAN SINGH 

CHANGANGEI AWANG LEIKAI, 
P.O.:TULIHAL AIRPORT, PIN-795140

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15239 MONI KUMAR BORO C/O AJIT KUMAR DAIMARY, 
BAROUAH COMMERCIAL, PRIVATE 
LTD., CHANDMARY, GUWAHATI, 
PIN-781003

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15243 MONORANJAN 
KUMAR

TOWN - PALASHBARI WARD NO - 
9PO - PALASHBARI       PIN - 781128

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15244 MONRISHA 
NONGKYNRIH

QUALAPATTY, BL - 3, SHG - 2 28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15245 MONTU SONOWAL P.A. SIVASAGAR HEAD POST 
OFFICE, SIVASAGAR, ASSAM PIN - 
785640

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15246 MONU PRASAD 
DOLEY

MONU PRASAD DOLEY, C/O PEGU 
P.C.O.  (NEAR SABITA BOOK STALL), 
BASISTHA CHARIALI, GUWAHATI-
29

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15247 MOONMI GOGOI C/O RAJIB GOGOI,   D.C COLONY ( 
NEAR SETTLEMENT OFFICE)        
P.O: DIPHU,       DIST: KARBI 
ANGLONG, 782460, ASSAM

28/02/2008 1100 HRS
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15248 MOTI LAL MEENA P.NO.B-87, SHIVPURI COLONY, 
BUDH SINGH PURA, SANGNER, 
JAIPUR, PIN-302011

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15249 MOTILAL 
BASUMATARY

BHOGDABARI, BOKO. KAMRUP. 28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15252 MOUSHUMI 
BHATTACHARJEE

H. NO. 2, LANE NO. -1, KAMAKHYA 
NAGAR, ADABARI TINIALI, 
GUWAHATI, PIN-781012

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15257 MRIDU PAWAN 
PATOWARY

MILAN NAGAR, K-LANE, P.O: C.R 
BUILDING, DIBRUGARH, PIN: 786003

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15258 MRIDUL BARMAN VILL. DEKAPARA, P.O. LGBI 
AIRPORT, GUWAHATI, DIST. 
KAMRUP, ASSAM PIN 781015

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15259 MRIDUL BARUAH C/O RAJEN BARUAH, 
DOORDARSHAN KENDRA R.G.B. 
ROAD, GUWAHATI-781024

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15260 MRIDUL BORAH C/O ROBIN BORAH, D.S.T. COLONY, 
P.O. AIRFIELD, ROWRIAH, NEFA 
BARI, PIN-785005

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15261 MRIDUL CH DAS C/O B CHOUDHURY (STORE), 
KRISHNAGAR, SANKARTALA 
PATH, P.O: JAPORIGOG, 781005, 
ASSAM

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15265 MRIDUL KUMAR 
KALITA

NAPTA PARA, HATIMARA  
PATHARI GHAT  DARRANG  784144

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15266 MRIDUL RABHA CENTRAL GOTANAGAR, Q NO-21A, 
GHY-11.

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15267 MRIDUL 
SUTRADHAR

DHARM NALA RAM THAKUR 
COLONY, WARD NO-3, PO-DIPHU, 
DIST-KARBI ALNGLONG, PIN-782460

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15269 MRIDUSMITA 
CHOUDHURY

R.K. APT., FLAT NO. 507, OPP. SBI, 
PANDU PORT ROAD, 
ANANDANAGAR

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15272 MRINAL DAS C/O JOGN CHANDRA DAS, VILL 
P.O. SARPARA, DIST. KAMRUP, 
ASSAM - 781122

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15273 MRINAL KR DAS C/O J C DAS       VILL+PO-
MAZIRGAON       PIN-781128

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15274 MRINAL SAHARIA C/O NIKHIL SHARMA, HAPPY 
VILLA, B.BORA ROAD, H. NO.55, 
PO:CHENIKUTHI, GUWAHATI-
781003

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15275 MRINAL SARMAH VILL & P.O: BANHPARA, P.S: 
DHAKUAKHANA, DIST: 
LAKHIMPUR, 787055, ASSAM

28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15276 MRINALI 
RAMCHIARY

FLOOD CONTROL OFFICE, GHY-3 28/02/2008 1100 HRS

15277 MRINALINI GOGOI MOUTGAON, JORHAT 28/02/2008 1200 HRS
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15282 MRINMOY KUMAR 
CHOUDHURY

C/O SMT. HEMALATHA 
CHOUDHURY, SANTIPUR, 
DIST./PO/PS - NALBARI PIN 781335

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15287 MUKUT ALI DEV KOTA NAGAR, GHY-33 28/02/2008 1200 HRS
15288 MUKUT BHUYAN C/O BINA BHUYAN         VILL - 

KAHIKUCHI (NEW COLONY)  PO - 
AZARA DIST - KAMRUP (ASSAM)       
PIN - 781017

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15289 MUKUT DAS KENDUKUCHI    BHATTAPARA  
AZARA, KAMRUP, 781017

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15290 MUKUT DAS O/O SUPDT.OF POLICE, CBI, 2ND 
FLOOR, DIPANNITA COMPLEX, 
NEAR DOWN TOWN HOSP.DISPUR, 
GHY-6

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15294 MUNINDRA DAS HIYA STORE, OPP-BSF CAMP, 
GEETA NAGAR, PO-
BAMUNIMAIDAN, PS-
GEETANAGAR, GUWAHATI-21

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15295 MUNINDRA DEKA CHANGSARI, KAMRUP 28/02/2008 1200 HRS
15300 MWGRAO BRAHMA VILL - TANGABARI          PO - 

NEHRUBAZAR      PS - BIJNI   DIST - 
CHIRANG (BTAD)          STATE - 
ASSAM   PIN - 783393

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15304 N SHYAMBORSINGH 
MARPAN

U. UMPLING, NEAR BSF, P-RYNJAH, 
SHG-6.

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15310 NABA KUMAR NATH VILL: BONGARA(MAJPARA), 
PO:BONGARA, DIST: 
KAMRUP(ASSAM) PIN:781015

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15313 NABAJIT CHANGMAI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA 
VIDYALAYA, DOOMAR DALLONG, 
DT: DIBRUGARH, 786613.

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15316 NABAJOTI 
HAZARIKA

VILL: SAMAGURI, PO: SAMAGURI., 
DIST-NAGAON-782140

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15319 NABAJYOTI DAS C/O M DAS, P.O: BAHATI, DIST: 
GOALPARA, 783125, ASSAM

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15321 NABAJYOTI DAS AZARA THAKURIAPARA, AZARA, 
KAMRUP, 781017.

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15323 NABANEETA 
SARMAH

C/O MR. JAYANTA KUMAR 
SARMAH, REGIONAL 
METEOROLOGICAL CENTRE, 
GUWAHATI PIN 781015

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15327 NAIMISHA SAIKIA MURHA TETELI TINALI, A.B ROAD, 
DIST: SONITPUR, PO & P.S: TEZPUR, 
784001, ASSAM

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15330 NAMITA BHARALI C/O SIVAM GAS AGENCY, VILL: 
GANAKPUR, P.O: AZARA, DIST: 
KAMRUP, 781017, ASSAM.

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15331 NAMITA DEVI CENTRAL INSTT OF PLASTIC ENGG 
& TECH. P.O: CHANGSARI, 
KAMRUP, 781101, ASSAM

28/02/2008 1200 HRS
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15334 NAOREM JAIN 
KUMAR SINGH

POROMPAT THANANTHABA 
LEIKAI, AYANG PALLI ROAD, 
IMPHAL EAST, MANIPUR PIN 795005

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15337 NARESH CH 
BARMAN

JR. ASSTT, DEV. BRANCH, O/O 
DEPTY. COMM, 788001, SILCHAR, 
ASSAM.

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15338 NARESH YEIN ARUNUDOI PATH, JORHAT-1 28/02/2008 1200 HRS
15339 NARJU DUTTA BOKPARA, PO-LAHOWAL,DIB 28/02/2008 1200 HRS
15340 NARMAN DUTTA C.O N. DUTTA AND SONS, PALTAN 

BAZAR, G.S. ROAD, OPOSITE ASTC, 
GUWAHATI, ASSAM PIN 781008

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15344 NASIR AHMED WASIR AHMED, ATTDT, (PSA), O/O 
JT. G.M (AERO), AAI, CA, IMPHAL 
AIRPORT.

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15345 Nathan c/o Haralu colony burma, camp Sectr-I, 
Dmr.

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15348 NAYAN DEV 
CHOUDHURY

VILL+P.O.:PATACHARKUCHI, 
DIST:BARPETA, PIN-781326

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15350 NAYAN RAMCHIARY KHARGHULI, GHY-4. 28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15351 NAYANJYOTI 
GOSWAMI

VILL+P.O.:MONIYARI TINIALI, 
MIRZA, DIST:KAMRUP, PIN-781125

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15352 NAYANJYOTI 
PRODHAN

C/O JYOTISH CHANDRA 
PRODHAN, P.O.: GOSAIGOAN 
TOWN, WARD NO-4, KOKRAJHAR, 
PIN-783360

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15355 NEETA KALITA C/O PRAFULLA KALITA       FIRE 
SECTION          GUWAHATI AIRPORT 
P.O - GUWAHATI AIRPORT        PIN - 
781015

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15356 NEETA TALUKDAR C/O NILIMA TALUKDAR, VILL: 
KAHIKUCHI(NEAR NEW COLONY), 
PO: AZARA, GUWAHATI-781017

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15357 Neibi c/o Tenyiphe-I village Chumu 28/02/2008 1200 HRS
15360 NG IBUNGA TOMBI 

SINGHA
VILL: ASHRALABUK, P.O: 
BINNAKANDI GHAT VIA 
LAKHIPUR,     DIST: CACHAR,         
PIN-788130, ASSAM

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15361 NG JHALAJIT KWAKEITHEL  THOUNAOJAM 
LEIKAI PO-IMPHAL

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15363 NG SATYABANTA 
SINGH

URIPOK BACHASPATI LEIKAI, P-
IMPHAL

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15364 NG. WINSON 
MOYON

C/O JAGDISH & CO. PVT. LTD., 
NYAMO LOTHA ROAD, DIMAPUR, 
NAGALAND - 797112

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15367 NIBEDITA 
CHAKRABORTI

SAILESH CHAKRABORTY, UPPAMS 
APARTMENT, B-A/2, LACHIT 
NAGAR, OPP. BYE LANE - 7, 
GUWAHATI PIN 780007

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15369 NIHARIKA KAKATI MALOWALI, PRIBINIKUTER, 
JORHAT

28/02/2008 1200 HRS
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15370 NIJARA SARMAH HOUSE NO - 116, PADUM PATH, 
SOURAVNAGAR, BELTOLA, 
GUWAHATI - 28, ASSAM PIN - 781028

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15373 NILAJIT KONWAR GODAPANI TINIALI, PO-BEHETING 
TINALI, DIB

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15374 NILAKSHI 
TALUKDAR

C/O MRS. ANIMA TALUKDAR 
ANANDA NAGAR, SIX MILE, 
KHANAPARA, GUWAHATI, PIN-
781022

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15379 NILIM JYOTI DAS C/O N C DAS, POSTAL COMPLEX, 
Q/NO-III/10, U.S.ROAD, 
PANBAZAR, GHY-781001, ASSAM

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15383 NILOFER 
KHARNAIDU

L MAWPREM, PDENG SHNONG, 
SHG - 2

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15384 NILOKUNTAL 
SHARMA

C/O PRAKASH SHARMA, 
KHOUNDPARA, DERGAON, 
DIST.:GOLAGHAT, ASSAM, P.O. 
DERGAON PIN 785614

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15386 NILOTPAL SAIKIA C/O PC MAZUMDAR, AMBIKAGIRI 
NAGAR, HN-3, AMBIKAGIRI PATH, 
PIN-781024

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15387 NILYOTPAL DEKA IIT GUWAHATI, ADMINISTRATION 
SECTION, GUWAHATI-781039

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15389 NINGNGAIH LIAN C/O DR. W. MANOJ KUMAR, 
WAHENGLEIKAI-BEHIND AYRAN 
THEATRE, IMPHAL, PIN-795001

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15391 NINGOMBAM 
SANTOSH SINGH

BASHIKHONG KITNA PANUNG, 
IMPHAL EAST - 795001, MANIPUR

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15399 NIRALA 
BASUMATARY

VILL - RAJA PANI CHANDA     PO - 
RANI, PS - PALASHBARI DIST - 
KAMRUP (ASSAM)

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15401 NIRIBILI HAZARIKA DOWN TOWN HOSPITAL LTD. 
(LABORATORY DEPARTMENT), G.S. 
ROAD, DISPUR, GUWAHATI-06

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15402 NIRMAL CHANDRA 
NATH

VILL+P.O.: KAKAYA, P.S.:BELSOR, 
DIST:NALBARI, PIN-781304

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15403 NIRMAL DAS C/O N DAS, MID PINE-3, LOWER 
NEW COLONY, P.O: 
LAITHUMUKRAH, 793003, 
SHILLONG, MEGHALAYA.

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15404 NIRMAL RAMAWAT C/O ELECTRICAL TRADE CENTRE, 
RAM MANDIR LANE, GUWAHATI-
01

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15406 NIRMALI NATH O/O ASSAM BOARD OF REVENUE, 
PANBAZAR, GUWAHATI, PIN-
781001

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15409 NITU MANI 
MAHANTA

BORPARA, BOKO       DIST-KAMRUP, 
ASSAM     PIN-781123

28/02/2008 1200 HRS
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15411 NITUL MEDHI P.O.+VILL: SOALKUCHI, 
DIST:KAMRUP, PIN-781103

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15412 NITUMONI BARMAN V.I.P, MILAN NAGAR,         NEAR 
GHY AIRPORT,       PIN:781015

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15416 NOBA PRAKASH 
SARMAH

JAIL RD, BORBHETA, PO: 
BORBHETA, JORHAT, ASSAM 785004.

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15419 NOREN PHUKON VILL- IKORATALI KHANIKAR 
GAON     PO-DIKOM      PS - DIKOM    
DIST - DIBRUGARH (ASSAM)    PIN - 
786101

28/02/2008 1200 HRS

15423 NYABIN NOCHI C/O DEAN, COLLEGE OF 
HORTICULTURE & FORESTRY        
CAU, PASIGHAT, EAST SIANG DIST  
ARUNACHAL PRADESH - 791102

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15427 OINAM REGAND 
SINGH

KODOMPOKPI MAMANG LEIKAI, 
IMPHAL WEST, PO-WANGOI, PIN- 
795009

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15429 OLINDA PAKYNTEIN SUNSET VIEW HILLS, LOWER 
MAWPREM, SHILLING, PIN-793003

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15430 Orenponi c/o Health care Medicine Nyamo Rd, 
Dmr

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15437 PABIN CH BORO HATHAT COLONY, NEAR SISHU 
NIKETAN SCHOOL, PANDU, GHY12

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15438 PABITRA KR RABHA BONDAPARA, BOKO, KAMRUP. 28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15440 PAHARIKA DEORI C/O N. DEORI, CISF UNIT, IOC, 
GUWAHATI, PO- NOONMATI, DIST-
KAMRUP, PIN-781020

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15441 PAIDARIS 
MYRTHOGH

3RD MILE, UMLYNGKA 
(LUMPONGDENG), PO - KYNTON, 
SHG - 5

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15446 PALLAB TAMULI SONARI GAON, CHARIGAON, P.O: 
BAHONA, DT: JORHAT, 785101, 
ASSAM

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15447 PALLAVI MEDHI C/O SUBEDAR MAJOR HONY. 
LT.S.K. MJUMDAR MALAY NAGAR, 
ASSAM ENGG. COLELGE, 
JALUKBARI, PIN-781013

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15448 PALLAVI PODDAR JANAKPUR, RODALI PATH, H/NO-
11, BEHIND DPI OFFICE, 
KAHILIPARA, 781019

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15450 PAMELA NAG O/O ASPDT, GSI, NER, DRILLONG 
DIVISION, NONGRIM HILLS, SHG - 3

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15451 PAMINNA DEKA C/O MR. GUNA DAS    HOUSE NO - 
62        JAPARIGOG TINIALI      PIN-
781005

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15453 PANJAL GOGOI RAJABARI MISSION COMPOUND, 
JORHAT

28/02/2008 1400 HRS
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15456 PANKAJ BORAH 14, PANKAJ KUTEER, BYE LANE-3, 
SRIMANTAPUR, BHANGAGARH, 
(NEAR L.P. SCHOOL), GUWAHATI-
781032

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15458 PANKAJ GOSWAMI
HOUSE NO:- 20, BIKRAMPUR, 
JAPORIGOG, PO:- DISPUR, 
GUWAHATI,PIN-781005

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15459 PANKAJ KAKATI VIP NEAR AIRMEN SELECTION 
CENTRE MILANNAGAR, AZARA 
781015, ASSAM

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15462 PANKAJ MONI DAS FATASHIL AMBARI, NEAR RGB 
COLLEGE, GOPAL MANDIR, PIN-
781025

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15463 PANKAJ PRATIM 
BORA

VILL - BAMPARBATIA  BARHAI 
CHUBURI          PO - TEZPURDIST - 
SONITPUR          PIN - 784001

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15467 PARBATI CHHETRY C/O SAMARJYOTI CHOUDHURY,  
WARD STREET, UZANBAZAR      
781015

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15469 PARIKHIT PHUKAN LAHOAL P.H.C., LAHOAL, LAHOAL 
PATRA GAON, P.O. LAHOAL, DIST. 
DIBRUGARH, ASSAM PIN 786010

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15470 PARIKSHIT PAUL 119 UMPLING, SHG - 6 28/02/2008 1400 HRS
15474 PARUL RABHA UNIQUE COMPUTECH N T ROAD, 

P.O: RANGIA, DIST: KAMRUP, 781354
28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15475 PARVEZ SULTAN SATGAON BAZAR, GHY-71. 28/02/2008 1400 HRS
15480 PETRUS HAJOWARY VILL. NO.2, BENGTUL, P.O. 

BENGTOL, P.S. BASUGAON, DIST - 
CHIRANG (BTAD) PIN 783394

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15485 PHULENDRA KR 
SAIKIA

LICHUBAGANPO - HENGRABARI       
PS - DISPUR     PIN - 781036

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15486 PHUP NONG SINGH 
PHO

C/O DISTRICT TB OFFICER, DTC, 
DEOMALI, PO: DEOMALI, TIRAP-
DIST(AP)-786624

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15489 PIJUSH DAS PO/VILL - HAWAIPUR, DIST.: KARBI 
ANGLONG, ASSAM PIN 782446

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15490 PIKUL SHARMA NO.2 SENSUA GAON, NEFA TINI 
ALI, ROWRIAH, JORHAT-785005

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15491 PINKI MANI DAS C/O ANIMA COMMERCIAL 
INSTITUTE, HOWLY, PO: HOWLY, 
DIST: BARPETA, ASSAM-781316

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15498 PITOM BARUAH AZARA NEW COLONY, GHY-17. 28/02/2008 1400 HRS
15499 PIYETO CHISHI H.NO.5, SEMA TILA COLONY, 

DIMAPUR, NAGALAND PIN 797112
28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15500 POLLY CHETIA 
BOROOAH

KIRAN BHAWAN,  G.S COLONY, 
FATASHIL,  BHARALUMUKH 
GUWAHATI-781009  ASSAM

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15505 PORAG DAS VIP CHOWK, AIRPORT ROAD (NEAR 
SIVA MANDIR), DIST: KAMRUP, 
781015, ASSAM

28/02/2008 1400 HRS
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15509 PRABHA BORO C/O BANU MADHAB SARMA,NEAR 
GHARPARA CHUBRI,L.P.SCHOOL, 
BAMUNI CHUBRI(USHA 
NAGAR),TEZPUR(ASSAM),PIN.78400
1 

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15510 PRABID DAIMARY S/O PANI RAM DAIMARY, 
VILL:BESHORGAON, P.O.: 
KALIAGAON, P.S. BIJNI, 
DIST:CHIRANG, PIN-783390

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15515 PRADIP KR SARMA C/O B. BARUAH,   H/NO- 45, VILL: 
SATGAON,         P.O: UDAYAN 
VIHAR,DIST: KAMRUP (ASSAM)

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15516 PRADIP SAHA C/O ASHUTOSH SAHA, SANGRU, 
WAREHOUSING CORPORATION, 
HALF NAGARJAN, DIMAPUR, 
NAGALAND-797112

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15517 PRADIP TOPPO HOLLY CHILD SCHOOL, 
KRISHNANAGAR, GHY-3

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15519 PRADYOT KR 
SUTRADHAR

R.K.MISSION ROAD,     
NATUNPARA, P.O & DIST: 
BONGAIGAON,         783380, ASSAM

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15520 PRADYUT 
RAJKHOWA

C/O JYOTSHNA DEKA         BY LANE 
NO 4, HOUSE NO 19   NAYANPUR, 
LAKHMINAGAR        GANESHGURI, 
GUWAHATI  ASSAM         PIN - 
781005

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15521 PRADYUTANANDA 
PTHAK

C/O GAURIMA DAS PATHAK, O/O 
EXECUTIVEENGINEER, GUWHATI 
MECHANICAL DIVISION, 
IRRIGATION, CHANDMARI, 
GUWAHATI-03

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15522 PRAFULLA HIRA C/O MALAYA RANI HIRA,         
VILL: DEKAPARA,   P.O: GUWAHATI 
AIRPORT,      KAMRUP- 781015,      
ASSAM

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15524 PRAMOD CH. SARMA S/O. G K SARMA, VILL-DARIAPARA, 
DT-DARRANG

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15529 PRANAB DEKA KHANAPARA, FARM GATE. GHY-22. 28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15531 PRANAB JYOTI DAS C/O SRI LOHIT CHANDRA DAS, 
P.O.:TANGLA, BAZAR ROAD, W.NO.-
4, DIST: UDALGURI, PIN-784521

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15532 PRANAB JYOTI 
SONOWAL

BEHEATING TINIALI, P.O: 
BEHEATING TINIALI, DIBRUGARH, 
786004, ASSAM

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15537 PRANATI 
BEZBARUAH

INDIRA NAGAR, MAHABHAIRAB, 
SONITPUR.

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15538 PRANAV KUMAR 
ROY

C/O JAGIROAD HARDWARE 
STORES, MAHABIR BHAWAN, A.T. 
ROAD, GUWAHATI PIN 781001

28/02/2008 1400 HRS
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15539 PRANITA DAS RAILWAY OLD COLONY, QTR. NO. 
488/B, BONGAIGAON, P.O/DIST. 
BONGAIGAON, ASSAM PIN 783380

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15541 PRANITA RABHA C/O KUSUMANI RABHA, 
DY.COMMISSIONER OF TAXES, 
ZONE-C, KAR-BHAVAN, 
GUWAHATI, PIN-781006

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15542 PRANJAL BARAN 
SUTRADHAR

R K MISSION ROAD, NATUN PARA, 
BONGAIGAON, 763380.

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15553 PRASANT KUMAR 
BORAH

C/O SRI NOREN CH. BORAH, 
BORPOOL NEW COLY (NEAR NRWT 
& MEASURE), KENDUGURI, 
JORHAT, PIN-785010

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15557 PRASANTA PRATIM 
DAS

153, PATHAR QUARRY, PO: 
UDAYAN VIHAR, GUWAHATI-
781171

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15558 PRASANTA SARMAH M/S PARADISE NEWSPAPER 
AGENCY, INFRONT OF ASTC BUS 
STOP, PO &  DIST -  SIVASAGAR, PIN-
785640

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15561 PRASHANT RAI NEAR BRIGHTER ACADEMY FRONT 
GATE, NEW CHECKON, NONGPOK 
INKHOL, IMPHAL, PIN-795001

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15567 PREMIKA BLAH C/O S BLAH, DONGKTIEH 
NONGRAH, SHG - 6

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15568 PREMJIT 
BORGOYARY

AXOM SARBA SIKSHA ABHIJAN 
MISSION, KOKRAJHAR STATION 
ROAD, P.O. & DIST. KOKRAJHAR 
(B.T.C.), ASSAM PIN - 783370

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15569 PREMJIT LAISRAM MALOM TULIHAL UAKHA, P-
TULIHAL

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15570 PRIONKAR NATH S/O SRI PROMODE CH. NATH, P.O. 
LAKSHMISAHAR, DIST - 
HAILAKANDI PIN 788152

28/02/2008 1400 HRS

15573 PRITI REKHA 
BARUAH

BARUA VILLA, VILL- BORAKHAT  
(BYE LANE GUMI ROAD), P.O-
CHAYGAON,NH-37.DT-
KAMRUP,781124

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15574 PRIYO KANTA SINHA VILL/PO - BHUBANESWAR NAGAR, 
DIST - CACHAR, ASSAM PIN 788817

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15575 PRIYOKUMAR 
ELANGBAM

THANGMEIBAND HIJAM DEWAN      
LEIKAI      NEAR GURUKUL JR 
SCHOOL          IMPHAL WEST, 
MANIPUR         PIN - 795001

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15576 PROBAL DAS S/O PARIMAL DAS, C/O 
MAZUMDER CYCLE STORES, 
PATHERKANDI ROAD (NEAR 
RAILWAY GATE) PO & DT- 
KARIMGANJ(ASSAM), PIN-788710

28/02/2008 1500 HRS
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15578 PRODIP DEURI DISTRICT ACCOUNTS MANAGER, 
NRHM, O/O JOINT DIRECTOR OF 
HEALTH SERVICES, HOSPITAL 
ROAD, KARIMGANJ, ASSAM

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15580 PULEN ENGLENG VILL: BATAKUCHI, P.O. DIGARU, 
DIST:KAMRUP, PIN-782401

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15586 PURANTA 
BASUMATARY

NEW GHY RLY COLONY, Q.NO-
226/C, BAMUNIMAIDAN, PIN-
781021, GUWAHATI

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15589 PURNA PRASAD AGE MES B/R, PO - HAPPY VALLEY, 
SHG - 7

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15590 PURUSUTTAM 
PATGIRI

C/O M J PATGIRI, P.O: 
DEKARGAON, TEZPUR, 784501, 
ASSAM 

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15595 PYNSHNGAINLANG 
LYNGRAH

JAIAW LANGSNING, BL-V, P-JAIAW, 
SHG-2

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15598 R K SUNITA T NABASANDRA, CHINGNEIRONG, 
MAMANG LEIKAI, LAMLONG

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15604 R RENCHING THANGMEIBAND, P-LAMPHEL 28/02/2008 1500 HRS
15605 R RENGSHEK 

KOIRENG
THANGMEIBAND, P-LAMPHEL 28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15606 R T MASHUD KUMARPARA, PANCHALI, BRP 
ROAD, H NO-115/A, GHY-9.

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15611 R.K. NARJIT SINGH SAGOLBAND MABUDHOU, MANTRI 
LEIKAI, IMPHAL, PIN-795001

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15612 RABIN KUMAR 
SHARMA

HOUSE NO. 234, BETWEEN PANDU 
COLLEGE & MAHAVIR AKHRA, 
PANDU, GUWAHATI PIN 781012

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15617 RAHUL 
CHAKRAVORTY

VILL:RAMDIA, P.O.: KAJARKURI, 
DIST:KAMRUP, PIN-781102

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15620 RAHUL PEGU CINNAMARA, JORHAT 28/02/2008 1500 HRS
15621 RAHUL PHUKAN IKORATOLI KHONIKAR GAON, PO-

DIKOM, PS-LAHOWAL, DIST-
DIBRUGARH, ASSAM

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15624 RAJ KAMAL 
SARMAH

FIN & A/C SECTION, I.I.T, GHY-
781039, ASSAM.

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15626 RAJ KUMAR RAI LOWER NONGRIM HILLS, BIHARI 
COMPOUND, LAITHUMUKHRAH, 
SHG-3.

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15627 RAJ KUMAR TERAN PAMOHI, PO - GARCHUK       
GUWAHATI - 781035

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15628 RAJ SHEKAR SINGH C/O R S SINGH, D.C SUPPLY OFFICE, 
SHG-1.

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15630 RAJA SHAH C/O IMAMUDDIN SHAH, 'C' 
SECTOR, NEAR DONI POLO 
PREPOTARY SCHOOL, QUARTER 
NO. 24, DIST. PAPUMPARA, 
ITANAGAR, A.P. PIN 791111

28/02/2008 1500 HRS
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15631 RAJAN CHANDA 1ST LINK ROAD LANE NO - 9     
SILCHAR - 788006

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15635 RAJAT PAUL AMRITALAYA, V.I.P CHOWK,         
LGBI AIRPORT, GUWAHATI 781015, 
ASSAM

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15636 RAJDEEP DEB ROY C/O RONA KANTA DEB ROY, 
VILL+P.O.: NILAMBAZAR, DIST: 
KARIMGANJ, PIN-788722

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15638 RAJEEB BARO TOWN - TANGIA, WARD NO. 4, 
P.O./P,S, TANGIA, DIST.-UDALGURI 
(B.T.A.D.), ASSAM - 784521

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15639 RAJEN ALI C/O ABARAN, G.D. ROAD, P.O 
TEZPUR, SOPNITPUR, ASSAM PIN 
784001

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15640 RAJEN CHETRY C/O D B CHETRYPOLICE RESERVE     
DIBRUGARH (ASSAM)          PIN - 
786001

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15644 RAJENDRA PRASAD D & R ENTERPRISE,         B.G,ROAD,     
OPP ONGC DBG MAINGATE, P.O & 
DIST: SIVASAGAR, 785640,      ASSAM

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15645 RAJESH 
BHATTACHARJEE

UTTARAYAN COMPLEX, 
NATIONAL HIGH WAY SILCHAR, 
DIST:CACHAR, PIN-788012

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15646 RAJESH CHANDRA 
DAS

C/O RANADHIR CHANDRA DAS, 
1ST LANE, SANKAR MISSION ROAD, 
P.O. ITACHALI, DIST - NAGAON, 
ASSAM PIN - 782001

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15647 RAJESH 
CHOUDHURY

OPP:GREEN LAN ENGLISH 
SCHOOL, VILL:OUKHUO, P.O. 
UDAYAN VIHAR, DIST:KAMRUP, 
PIN-781171

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15649 RAJESH KR MEDHI VILL & P.O & P.S: AZARA, DIST: 
KAMRUP, 781017, ASSAM

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15653 RAJIB DEKA C/O RAJENDRA BARUAH VILL - 
DEKAPARA        NEAR 
TRANSFORMER        PO - GHY 
AIRPORT      DIST - KAMRUP 
(ASSAM)    PIN - 781015

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15656 RAJIB KALITA VILL - NIRMALA TEA ESTATE        
PO - HALEM   DIST - SONITPUR 
(ASSAM)  PIN - 784170

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15658 RAJIB MORAN C/O NEW SAIKIA BOOK STALL, IN 
FRONT OF APEX BANK, PO-N 
LAKHIMPUR, PIN-787001

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15665 RAJU BHARADWAJ C/O N J NONGBET, NR. 
NONGTHYMMAI, NEPALI HR. SEC. 
SCHOOL, LOMBASUK, 
NONGTHYMMAI, 793014, 
SHILLONG.

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15669 RAJU TOI ACCTTS & AUDITS ESTATE Q/NO-
21/III, MOTINAGAR, 
NONGTHAMEI, SHG-14.

28/02/2008 1500 HRS
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15672 RAKESH KUMAR C/O SHANKAR JI FLOUR MILL        
CHANDMARI ROAD NO - 1     
KANKARBAGH,     PATNA (BIHAR)    
PIN - 800020

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15674 RAKESH RANJAN 
MEDHI

C/O RAJEN CH KUMAR, VILL + P.O: 
MIRZA, DIST: KAMRUP, 781125, 
ASSAM

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15679 RAM KR CHETRI LITTLE ANGELS SCHOOL, 
DIMAPUR, NAGALAND, 797115.

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15683 RAMEN BORO VILL: BAMFOR, PO:TOPATALI, PS: 
KHETRI DIST: KAMRUP, ASSAM-
782403

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15685 RAMENDRA PRASAD 
GHOSH

VILL & P.O: KAMESWAR,  SUB-DIV: 
DHRAMNAGAR,          DIST: 
N.TRIPURA,   799253, TRIPURA.

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15687 RAMESH MEENA B-90, SHIVPURI COLONY, NEAR 
SUBODH GIRLS COLLEGE, AIRPORT 
ROAD, SANGANER, JAIPUR, 
RAJASTHAN PIN 302011

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15689 RAMILA THAPA PO - RYNJAH, LAPALANG, SHG - 6 28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15693 RANADEEP ROY ANANDANAGAR, LANE NO - 3, 
C/O TAPASH ROY, P.O. PANDU, 
GUWAHATI - 781012

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15694 RANDEEP DEY C/O NANDI TRADERS, ADABARI 
TINALI, PANDU PORT ROAD, 
PANDU, GUWAHATI, ASSAM PIN 
781012

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15696 RANJAN DOWERAH C/O P DOWARAH, SOUTH 
AMOLAPATTY, P.O: MOHANGHAT, 
DIST: DIBRUGARH, 786008.

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15697 RANJAN KAKATI C/O JAMUNA KAKATI          POST 
OFFICE ROAD,      SUALKUCHI,         
DIST: KAMRUP, 781103, ASSAM.

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15699 RANJAN KR DAS NALANI TEA ESTATE, TINSUKIA, 
786125.

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15700 RANJAN KR 
HAZARIKA

BANGALMARA, TELAM GAON, NL 28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15702 RANJAN SARMA FATASHIL AMBARI, NEAR TULA 
FACTORY, GHY-25.

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15703 RANJIT DEURI C/O MR. G.C. DEURI, PO: 
AIPORT(BORJHAR), VILL: BISHNU 
NAGAR, GUWAHATI-781015

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15705 RANJITA SARANIA RLY. QTR. NO - 112 A (WEST 
COLONY), P.O. NEW BONGAIGAON, 
DIST. BONGAIGAON, ASSAM PIN - 
783381

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15706 RANJU BHUYAN D/O JATIN BHUYAN, NIZ 
KODOMONI, P-BOIRAGIMOTH, DIB-

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15709 RASHMIREKHA 
KALITA

ROYAL INDIA TOURS & TRAVELS, 
SILPUKHURI, GHY-3.

28/02/2008 1500 HRS
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15712 RATAN KR 
MALAKAR

NEAR CHURCH, UPPER MAWPREM, 
PO - BARABAZAR, SHG - 2

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15716 RATUL MISRA C/O PARAMANANDA MISRA, 
CHITRALEKHA LANE, USHA 
NAGAR, HOUSE NO. 8, DISPUR 
SUPRE MERET PIN 781006

28/02/2008 1500 HRS

15718 RAVI PRASAD DEORI JUGASHREE NAGAR, H. NO. 12       
MODERN SCHOOL ROAD     
KAHILIPARA, GUWAHATI        PIN - 
781019

29/02/2008 0900 HRS

15720 REENA NAOREM SAGOLBAND, KHAMNAM, LEIRAK, 
IMPHAL WEST, MANIPUR, 735001.

29/02/2008 0900 HRS

15722 REETAMANI GOGOI TB HOSPITAL, BIRUBARI, GHY-16 29/02/2008 900 HRS

15733 RIBA SUKLANG 
SEHMAT

C/O M SEHMAT, GOVT PRESS, SHG - 
1

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15739 RIJUMANI KONWAR KONWAR GAON, MAIDAMIA, NL 29/02/2008 900 HRS

15740 RIJUMONI DEWAN C/O A DEWAN, VILL & P.O: 
SARPARA,      DIST: KAMRUP, 781122, 
ASSAM

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15742 RIKYANTI MARWEIN C/O MRS. B.MARWEIN, NEW 
KENCHS' TRACE, SHILLING, PIN-
793004

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15749 RINKU DAS KAIBARTA TILA, HAJO, 29/02/2008 900 HRS
15750 RINKU LAL DEB NEAR CRU REST HOUSE, WEST 

YARD COLONY, DIMAPUR, 
NAGALAND, 797112.

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15751 RINKU MAHANTA C/O PRADIP CH MAHANTA     VILL -
KAHIKUCHI (GANAKPARA)       PO - 
AZARA         DIST - KAMRUP 
(ASSAM)         PIN - 781017

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15754 RISHI BORO C/O BINO BALA BORO, OPP NEW 
FIELD COMPLEX, MARWARI GALI, 
PALTAN BAZAR, GUWAHATI, PIN-
781008

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15758 RITU MANI DAS V-MADULIJHAR, P-CHAKCHAKA 
(BAZER), D-BARPETA - 781317

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15759 RITUL KR 
BURAGOHAIN

C/O T DAS, DIST SOCIAL  WELFARE 
OFFICE, D-DHEMAJI - 787057

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15761 RITUPARNA 
BHUYAN

VILL. AGCHIA, P.O. AGCHIA, DIST. 
KAMRUP, ASSAM 781128

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15762 RITUPARNA 
PHUKAN

HAUTOLLY TEA ESTATE, PO-
HAUTOLLY, DIST-GOLAGHAT, 
ASSAM, PIN-785621

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15765 RIZWAN ALI KHAN AZIZ PATH NEAR NALIAPOOL 
MASJID, DIBRUGARH, ASSAM-
786001

29/02/2008 900 HRS
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15773 RUBAN SARMA PASCHIM BORAGAON, 
MIKIRGHULI, NIZARPUR, PO- 
DEBKOTANAGAR, GUWAHATI, PIN-
781011

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15778 RUGUOZELIE 
PAPHINO

NAGALAND VOLUNTARY HEALTH 
ASSOCIATION, 2ND FLOOR, N.S.T. 
BUILDING, KOHIMA, NAGALAND, 
PIN- 797001

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15780 RUMA BHOWMIK UMPLING (RYNJAH), P NO 95, SHG - 
6

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15781 RUMA DHAR QTR.NO.S&C/22/B, BBC COLONY, 
PANDU, GUWAHATI-781012

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15785 RUNIMA GOSWAMI C/O SURYA KANTA GOSWAMI, 
VILL; KAHIKUCHI (NEAR SIVAM 
GAS AGENCY), P.O.&P.S.:AZARA, 
DIST: KAMRUP, PIN-781017

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15786 RUNU DAS VILL: JALUKBARI WEST (SURVEY 
SCHOOL), PO-GUWAHATI 
UNIVERSITY, PS:- JALUKBARI, DIST-
KAMRUP, PIN- 781014

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15787 RUNU HALOI D/O S R HALOI, PO-MAKHIBAHA, 
KAMRUP

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15788 RUNUMA BARMAN EAST GOTANAGAR, SANKER PATH, 
NEAR AMBIKAGIRI GIRLS HISH 
SCHOOL, MALIGAON, DIST: 
KAMRUP, 781011, ASSAM

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15789 RUOKUOLHOUVO 
MIACHIE.O

POST BOX NO.-668, HEAD POST 
OFFICE, KOHIMA, PIN-797001

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15793 RUPA KRA C/ O HAZARIKA CYCLE STORE,  VIP 
KAHIKUCHI ROAD, AZARA

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15795 RUPALI BASAK C/O N.C. DEY, HOUSE NO. 3, LANE 
NO. 1, KAMAKHYA NAGAR, 
ADABARI TINIALI, GUWAHATI PIN 
781012

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15796 RUPALI HAZARIKA NERIWALM, DOLABARI, PO-
KALIABHOMORA, TEZPUR-784027

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15797 RUPAM BARUAH VILL - GARAL (BHAKTABARI)       PO 
- BHATTAPARA      PS - AZARA  DIST 
- KAMRUP      PIN - 781017

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15798 RUPAM DUTTA BALIJAN KATH GAON P.O. CHETIA 
GAON (CHABUA) DIST. 
DIBRUGARH, ASSAM PIN - 786184

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15806 S NANDARAJ SINGH NAGAMAPAL, SORAMLEIRAK, P-
LAMPHEL

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15813 SABITA TALUKDAR D/O S. C. TALUKDAR, KAHIKUCHI 
(VISHNUPUR), PO-AZARA, DIST-
KAMRUP, ASSAM, GUWAHATI-17

29/02/2008 900 HRS
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15817 SADANANDA 
BARMAN

KAHIKUCHI, (BISHNUPUR),   P.O: 
AZARA,         781017, ASSAM

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15821 SAGARIKA NATH HOUSE NO-6, AKASHI PATH, 
AMBIKAGIRI NAGAR, RG BARUAH 
ROAD, GUWAHATI-24

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15823 SAILEN BARUAH BENOIGUTIA GAON, DIKOM, 
DIBRUGARH, 786101.

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15825 SAILEN KUMAR SATOPARA, W NO-5, PALASBARI, 
KAMRUP.

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15826 Sakusenla c/o I Sucha Comm Of Excise, Dmr 29/02/2008 900 HRS
15827 SALAM GOBIN NAOREMTHONG LAISHRAM 

LEIRAK P-IMPHAL
29/02/2008 900 HRS

15828 SAMAR PRAN 
THAKURIA

VILL & P.O: SARPARA, DIST: 
KAMRUP, 781122, ASSAM

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15831 SAMSON LAISHRAM C/O INDRAKRISHNA LAISHRAM  
URIPOK SINAM LEIKAI  NEAR 
COMMON SCHOOL        IMPHAL - 
795001

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15833 SANDEEP KURMI H.NO.84, SATI JOYMATI ROAD, 
BETWEEN  SARABHATTI & 
CHABIPUL,P.O: REHABARI,        
781008, ASSAM

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15840 SANJAY CHAUHAN C/O SRI GANGA RAM CHAUHAN, 
VILL & PO BHURAGAON, DIST, - 
MORIGAON, ASSAM PIN 782121

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15841 SANJAY DAKUA GANDHI NAGAR, DIBRUGARH, 
ASSAM-786001

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15842 SANJAY DAS C/O D DEKA & ASSOCIATES,         
SAVITRIVILLA, 1ST FLOOR, MRD 
ROAD CHANDMARI,  781003, 
GUWAHATI

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15843 SANJAY KR SARMA ON LINE COMMUNICATION, BATA 
BUILDING, 1ST FLOOR, MALIGAON 
CHARIALI, PANDU, GHY-12.

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15844 SANJEEB SEAL C/O BADAL SEAL, COMMERCIAL 
SALES CORP. LAKHTOKIA, 
GUWAHATI-781001

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15845 SANJEET BHOWMICK C/O SINGH CYCLE STORE   
KAMARPATTY ROAD   GUWAHATI-
781001

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15847 SANJEEV 
CHOUDHURY

C/O PRANAB VIDYAPITH H.S. 
SCHOOL, MILAN MANDIR ROAD, 
DIMAPUR, NAGALAND-797112

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15851 SANJIB BASAK SOUTH DESH BANDHU PARA, 
SAHID KHUDI RAM BOSE SARANI, 
SILIGURI, PIN-734004

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15852 SANJIB BRAHMA KHAGRABARI, CHIRANG, BTAD, 
ASSAM, 783380.

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15853 SANJIB MAZUMDAR TITABAR, JORHAT 29/02/2008 900 HRS
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15854 SANJIB NEWAR VILL - KALABILL        PO - BOR 
ALENGI SATRA        DIST - N 
LAKHIMPUR   PIN - 787054

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15855 SANJIB PATGIRI VILL: PATILADAHA (BARUAPARA), 
PO: PATILADAHA, DIST: 
BONGAIGAON, ASSAM-783391

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15856 SANJIB PEGU BORMATHEWRI GAON, P.O. 
BORMATHEWRI, DIST. - JORHAT, 
P.S. TEOK - 785112

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15857 SANJIB RABHA CHAKABAHA, BOKO, KAMRUP. 29/02/2008 900 HRS
15859 SANJIDA KHATUN D/O GULAMMUSTAFA, NIZ 

KODOMONI, PO-BOIRAGIMOTH, 
DIB.

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15860 SANJIT BORO GORCHUK, GHY-35. 29/02/2008 900 HRS
15861 SANJIT KUMAR DAS C/O MR. RAJEN CH. DAS, UNITED 

INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD, 
GUWAHATI BRANCH, COLLEGE 
HOSTEL ROAD, PIN-781001, 
GUWAHATI

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15862 SANJIV BAISHYA C/O ABHIRAM BAISHYA, 
NARAKASUR, NIZARAPARPATH, 
KAHILIPARA, 
PO.KAHILIPARA,GUWAHATI-781019

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15864 SANKARJYOTI 
DUTTA

W/N-2, NEAR - ASEB OFFICE, P.O. 
TANGLA, DIST. UDALGURI, B.T.A.D., 
ASSAM PIN 784521

29/02/2008 900 HRS

15866 SANTALA 
BASUMATARY

C/O K BASUMATARY, VILL: BTAD 
OLD COLONY, P.O: SALAKATI(P), 
DIST: KOKRAJHAR, 783369

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15867 SANTANU 
CHAKRABORTY

163 A, MALIGAON, P.O. MALIGAON, 
GUWAHATI - 781011

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15870 SANTONU BORA MR. SANTONU BORAC/O DELHI 
PUBLIC SCHOOL   OIL INDIA LTD., 
DULIAJAN  DIBRUGARH-786602,  
ASSAM

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15873 SAPAM IBOMCHA 
SINGH

SAPAM NAYAI LEIKAI, SAPAM, 
SAPAM B P O SAPAM, PO 
WANGJING MANIPUR, PIN-795148

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15878 SARALYNE 
KHARTHANGKREW

MAWLAI, NONGKWAR, BL-3A, P-
MAWLAI, SHG-17.

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15880 SARIFUL HUSSAIN HATICURA VILL, PO-MANCOTTA, 
DIB

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15884 SASANA 
KHARKONGOR

C/O PRISCILLA, KHARKONGOR, 
NONGTHYMMAI, JYLLI SHOP, 
SHILLONG-793014

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15885 SASHANKA KAKOTY
C/O TARUN DEKA,  H/N-29 JONALI 
PATH,   JONALI ZOO ROAD,   
GUWAHATI- 781024

29/02/2008 1000 HRS
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15890 SATYA NARAYAN 
DAS

NEAR ZOORPUKHURIPAR, SOUTH, 
UZAN BAZAR, GHY-1.

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15894 SATYAJIT DEURI S/O SRI KIRAN DEURI, VILL & PO 
BANGORAH DEURI GAON, DIST. - 
LAKHIMPUR, ASSAM PIN 784161

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15898 SAURABH KALITA VILL.-DALIBARI, P.O. DADARA, P.S. 
HAJO, DIST. KAMRUP, ASSAM - 
781104

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15904 Sensoinla c/o H/No-237, Duncan Bosti Dmr 29/02/2008 1000 HRS
15910 SERTO TENNYSON 

KOM
C/O MANGPO KOM, M.G.AVENUE, 
NEAR SANTOSH HOTEL, IMPHAL 
WEST-795001, MANIPUR.

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15913 SHADSIDA 
PAHSYNTIEW

C/O BANSARA EYE CLINIC, 
LAITHUMUKHRAH, SHG - 3

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15914 SHAHINUR ZAMAN P.O. KACHARI HAT, DIST. DHUBRI, 
VILL. DEBOTTAR HASDA - 2 PIN 
783334

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15916 SHALINI DAIMARY C/O DINESH CHANDRA DAIMARY, 
P.O.: BONGORA, VILL: PATGAON, 
PIN-781015

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15919 SHARMIAL 
BANERJEE

C/0 PRANATI BUILDER'S PVT. LTD., 
POAL ENCLAVE, HOUSE NO. -10, 
PRINCIPAL J. B. ROAD, 
CHENIKUTHI, GUWAHATI-03.

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15922 SHEELDAREEN 
LYNGDOH

C/O LILY COTTAGE, LUMMAWRI, 
LAITHUMUKHRAH, SHG -3

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15938 SIDDHARTHA 
SANKAR 
MAZUMDAR

C/O MR K MAZUMDAR HARE 
KRISHNA PATH    BEHIND LAL 
GODOWN    ADJACENT TO PMG 
OFFICE DIBRUGARH PIN-786001

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15939 SIKHA RANI DAS C/O REKHA DAS, 
SUPERINTENDING 
ARCHAEOLOGIST, 
ARCHAEOLOGICAL SURVEY OF 
INDIA, GUWAHATI CIRCLE, PIN-
781001

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15940 Silas C/o Phaipijang Village Dmr 29/02/2008 1000 HRS
15941 SIMA DAS VILL:BHAKARVITA, P.O.+P.S.+DIST: 

BONGAIGAON
29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15942 SIMA KALITA VILL: CHAKARIGAON, P.O: 
DIMARUGURI, DIST: NAGAON, 
782001, ASSAM

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15943 SIMANTA BORUAH C/O P BORUAH, VILL: UJJALPUR, 
P.O: MAITRY, ASHRAM, DIST: 
LAKHIMPUR, 787051, ASSAM

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15944 SIMANTA DAS VILL: MONIARY TINIALIP.O: 
MUNIARI TINIALI DIST: KAMRUP,  
781125,    ASSAM

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15946 SIMANTA GOSWAMI JOGIPARA, TATIPARA, LGBI 
AIRPORT, GHY-15.

29/02/2008 1000 HRS
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15947 SIMANTA 
SAVAPONDIT

KURALGURI, P.O. BARUA BAMUN 
GAON, DIST. GOLAGHAT, ASSAM 
PIN 785618

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15951 SOIBAM INAOCHA 
MEETEI

MALOM TULIYAIMA LEIKAI, 
IMPHAL, MANIPUR PIN 795140

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15953 SOMA MITRA PANDU NO 5 COLONY  QTR NO - 
EC/ 51 (A)    PO - GHY     DIST - 
KAMRUP   PIN - 781012

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15955 SONALI (BASAK) DEY C/O D.K. DEY, RLY QTR. NO-100/A, 
GOSALA, MALIGAON, PIN-781011

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15960 SOUMEN 
CHAKRABORTY

C/O CHANAKYA CHAKRABORTY    
NETAJI PALLY     PO - 
SETTLEMENTDIST - KARIMGANJ  
PIN - 788712

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15963 SRABAN KONWAR PHUKANAR KHAT, DIBRUGARH 29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15964 SUBAL BORO LATHIA BAGISHA, AMINGAON, 
GHY-31.

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15967 SUBHANKAR BOSE 7W/1, PICNIC GARDEN, 1ST LANE, 
3RD FLOOR, ROOM NO. - 10, 
KOLKATA, P.O. TILJALA, WEST 
BENGAL PIN 700039

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15968 SUBHASH CH. SINGH URIPOK YAMBEM LEIKAI, P-
IMPHAL

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15969 SUBHASH KAKATI KENDUKUCHI, BHATTAPARA, P.S: 
AZARA, DIST:KAMRUP, 781017

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15970 SUBHASISH 
CHOUDHURY

OPP TO STELLA MARIS HOUSE, 
SEBASTIAN BIA RD, LUMSHORA, 
LAITHUMUKRAH, 793003, 
SHILLONG.

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15971 SUBODH GAYARY VILL: NARABARI, P.O: KOKRAJHAR, 
DIST: KOKRAJHAR, 783370, ASSAM

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15977 SUDHAN DEBNATH NEAR SHIBU KALI MANDIR,      
NETAJI NAGAR,BORBIL NO 1, P.O: 
DOGBOI,         DIST: TINSUKIA,     
786171,        ASSAM

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15979 SUDIP KUMAR 
PANDIT

OPP:HOLY CROSS SCHOOL, 
VILL:NONGMYNSONG, P.O. ASSAM 
RIFLES, DIST: SHILLING, PIN-793011

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15981 SUDIPA PAUL C/O BIPLAB KANTI PAUL, 
MALIGAON GATE NO. 1, (HILLSIDE) 
GUWAHATI - 781011

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15983 SUFIA KHATUN BISHNUNAGAR, NEAR MES OFFICE, 
GHY AIRPORT, GHY-15.

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15987 Sujit Poul c/o Liberty Shoe ststion Rd, Dmr] 29/02/2008 1000 HRS
15989 SUKHARAM MEENA B-129, RAILWAY COLONY, JAGAT 

PURA JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN, PIN-
302025

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15990 SUKLESWAR DAS C/O D V DUTTA, AMBARI TINIALI, 
GUWAHATI -781025, ASSAM

29/02/2008 1000 HRS
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15993 SUMANA DAS 
CHOUDHURY

BHASKARNAGAR, NETAJI 
VIDYAPITH BYE LANE, GUWAHATI 
PIN 781018

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15995 SUMANI 
CHAKRABORTY

RLY QTR NO.25(A) SIDE, RESCAMP, 
SHUTTLE GATE, PANDU, 
GUWAHATI-781012

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15998 SUMIT DEB O/O THE CHIEF JUDICIAL 
MAGISTRATE (BORPARA) PO & 
DIST: BONGAIGAIN, 783380, ASSAM

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

15999 SUMIT DEY LICHUBARI, JORHAT 29/02/2008 1000 HRS
16000 SUMITRA DEVI C/O GUNJAL DUTTA, HOUSE NO. 4, 

JATIYA SWAHID PATH, BELTOLA, 
GUWAHATI PIN 781 028

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

16002 SUNIL DAS ADMINISTRATION, INDIAN 
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOFY, 
GUWAHATI, PIN-781039

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

16003 SUNIL KR 
KUSHWAHA

C/O THE DIG OFFICE, CISF UNIT 
ONGC, NAZIRA, P-NAZIRA, 
SIVASAGAR, 785685, ASSAM.

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

16014 SURAJIT KUMAR 
BAIDYA

C/O S.P. DAS, QTR. NO. D5/19 - D, 
RAILWAY STATION COLONY PIN 
781001

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

16016 SURAT CHETRI CHOWKIDINGEE, UDOIPUR, PO-
DIBRUGARH

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

16018 SURENDRA NATH 
SAIKIA

AIR FORCE ROAD, GOROIMARI,   
P.O: SALONIBARA,          DIST: 
SONITPUR,   784104, ASSAM

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

16019 SUROJ DAS V-GARAL (BARUAH PARA), P-
BHATTAPARA, AZARA, D-KAMRUP, 
GUWAHATI - 17

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

16020 SUSHIL LAL 
CHOUDHURY

C/O HARI SADHAN BHOWMIK, 
GMC NARKET,       PALTAN BAZAR,   
GUWAHATI - 8, ASSAM

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

16023 SUSMITS KAR DURGABARI LANE, H NO-20, 
BHASHKAR  NAGAR, 
BINOVANAGAR, GHY-18.

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

16026 SWAPAN KUMAR 
SARMA

BORPARA     (NEAR INDOOR 
STADIUM)    PO+DIST - 
BONGAIGAON    ASSAM   PIN - 
783380

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

16027 SWAPNA DAS VILL - DADARA (NAPARA)      PO - 
DADARA          PS - HAJO       DIST - 
KAMRUP (ASOM) PIN - 781104

29/02/2008 1000 HRS

16028 SWAPNA HAZARIKA POKAMURA KAMAR GAON, P.O: 
POKAMURA, DIST: JORHAT, 
785001L, ASSAM.

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16031 SWETA BAGCHI HOUSE NO. 9, LACHIT LANE   
LACHIT NAGAR     GUWAHATI - 
781007  (ASSAM)

29/02/2008 1100 HRS
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16033 SYED ZEHIRUL 
HAQUE

C/O SYED PHAZAL HAQUE  NEAR 
ASEB, TANGLA   W/ NO - 02     DIST - 
UDALGURI (BTAD)  PIN - 784521 

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16035 SYRPAILANG.B. 
THANGKHEIW

C/O B.S. MAJAW, NONGKSEH 3RD 
MILE, UPPER SHILLONG, PIN-793005

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16038 T S THONGKHOSEI 
BAITE

C/O L YAMPU BAITE, II-STREET, 
NEW LAMBULANE, IMPHAL  EAST, 
DT: IMPHAL 795001, MANIPUR.

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16041 TAKHE TUBIN O/O LAW & JUDICIAL DEPTT.  
ARUNACHAL CIVIL SECTT.      
ITANAGAR, DIST; PAPUMPARE, 
791111.

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16042 TAKHEL MAYUM 
HELLENDRO SINGH

KHURAI KONGPAL (AWANG) 
CHINGANGBAM LEIKAI, IMPHAL 
EAST - 10

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16044 TAMASHI JYOTI C/O P.B. JYOTRI, RLY. QRS. NO. 
DS/15 - F REST CAMP,. P.O. 
GUWAHATI - 12, DIST. KAMRUP PIN 
- 781012

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16045 TANMOY KR. NATH HENGARABARI (KALI MANDIR), 
GUWAHATI, KAMRUP, ASSAM PIN - 
781036

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16048 TAPAN HAZARIKA HOUSE NO. 119 A, JOGIPARA (VIP), 
GUWAHATI AIRPORT, KAMRUP PIN 
781015

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16049 TAPAN JYOTI 
BARUAH

DAKHIN HENGRA T.E. PO: BORJAN, 
GOLAGHAT, ASSAM-785625

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16052 TAPAS PAL VILL: BANAMALIPUR, B.K. ROAD, 
NEAR WOMEN'S COLLEGE  
HOSTEL, P.O. AGARTALA, DIST. 
TRIPURA (W) - 799001

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16053 TAPASH GHOSH R.K. MISSION ROAD, P.O. 
BIDYAPARA, DIST. DHUBRI, ASSAM 
PIN 783324

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16055 TAPOJIT SUR ROY 10 WING AIR FORCE,       
TECHNICAL FLIGHT 
MAINTENANCE CONTROL CENTRE, 
JORHAT, ASSAM,       785005

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16058 TARUN KANTI 
KARMAKAR

Q.NO-17B2, NWC, AF STN, N.DELHI, 
RACE COURSE, N. DELHI.

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16059 TARZAN SINGH C/O MCLINE COMPUTERS, 08 - 
PANNA COMPLEX, NEAR 
SILPUKHURI BUS STOP, 
SILPUKHURI, GUWAHATI PIN 
781003

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16060 TAZ MOHAMMAD MILAN NAGAR, VIP CHOWK P.O: 
AIRPORT, 781015, ASSAM

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16066 TH KRISHNA KR 
SINGH

KOIROU THONJU, PART-II, P-
CANCHIPUR

29/02/2008 1100 HRS
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16068 TH NILAMONI 
SINGH

C/O MANIPUR TAILOR, R N B 
ROAD, KOKRAJHAR, BTAD, ASSAM, 
783370

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16071 THANGCHINLIAN 
ELGAIHTE

III/D-63, LANGOL HOUSEING 
COMPLEX, PO-LAMPHEL-795004

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16075 THIYAM 
DAYANANDA SINGH

CHINGMEIRONG EAST, TANGKHUL 
AVENUE, P.O. LAMLONG, IMPHAL 
EAST PIN - 795010

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16078 THOKCHOM 
BEDAMANI DEVI

KOIROU,THONGJU PART II 
IMPHAL, MANIPUR-795003

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16079 THOKCHOM 
HARIDAS SINGH

LAIPHAM KHUNOU MAYAI LEIKAI, 
NEAR DON BOSCO SCHOOL, 
IMPHAL EAST, MANIPUR - 795010

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16080 THOKCHOM 
JAMSON SINGH

SINGJAMEI WANGMA KONGBA 
ROAD, IMPHAL, 795001.

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16081 THOKCHOM 
ROSHINI SINGH

KWAKEITHEL THOKCHOM LEIKAI, 
P.O: KPS IMPHAL, DIST: IMPHAL,  
795001,    WEST IMPHAL.

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16082 THOMAS NARZARY C/O LUKASH NARZARY, AIR, 
GUWAHATI-781003

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16085 THOUNAOJAM 
SUJATA DEVI

W/O SHRI L. NABAKUMAR SINGH, 
MALOM TULIHAL, IMPHAL WEST, 
P.O. TULIHAL PIN 795140

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16093 TILAK NARAYAN 
SHARMA

C/O MONISH AUTOMOBILES 
NOONMATI, B R NAGAR  PIN - 
781020

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16094 TIPLANG REPSANG UMLYNGKA, UPPER SHG (PDENG 
SHNONG), PO - KYNTON, SHG - 5 

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16097 Titu Mazumdar c/o Nizam Auto Engg Wrks, Army 
Supply Rd, Dmr.

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16098 TOJO KUMAR DUTTA C/O B.C. TALUKDAR(MT POOL) PO: 
LGBI AIRPORT, GUWAHATI-781015, 
KAMRUP, ASSAM

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16099 TONGBA 
THOKCHOM 

LAIPHAM KHOUNOU, P-LAMLONG 29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16100 TONGPANG KOKBA 
JAMIR

CHARIS HOME, H.NO.404, DUNCAN 
BASTI, DIMAPUR-797112

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16106 TUNTUN RABHA DHANIPARA, DHANGARGAON, 
MIRZA,

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16108 TUTUMANI BORAH GHILAMARA 29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16110 UBAIDUR RAHMAN 
MAZUMDER

VILL-TUPKHANA-I, NEAR ONGC,  
P.O-ARUNACHAL, DT-
CACHAR,ASSAM       788025

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16112 UDIPTA MAHANTA DA PARBATIA, SAUDKUCHI SATRA, 
SONITPUR

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16113 UJJAL CHANDA C/O INDIAN AIRLINES LTD., 
KOHIMA ROAD, DIMAPUR, 
NAGALAND, PIN-797112

29/02/2008 1100 HRS
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16118 UMESH PATIR DEPTT OF FOOD PROCESSING 
TECHNOLOGY, TEZPUR 
UNIVERSITY, PO: NAPAAM, 784028, 
ASSAM

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16119 UMESH SAIKIA WARD NO-12, K.B.ROAD, JONAKI 
PATH, P.O: JAPISAJIA, 
N.LAKHIMPUR, 787001, ASSAM.

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16122 URVASHI KUMARI C/O PURNENDU PATHAK, 14BRD 
AIR FORCE STATION, GUWAHATI, 
PIN-781015

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16124 USHA YADAV OAKLAND, RIVER RD, SHG-1. 29/02/2008 1100 HRS
16127 UTPAL  KUMAR DAS VILL: DHARAPUR (DAMIRZAPUR), 

P.O: DHARAPUR, P.S: AZARA, DIST: 
KAMRUP, 781033, ASSAM

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16128 UTPAL 
BASUMATARY

VILL: SAJJANPARA, P.O: BONGORA, 
DIST: KAMRUP, 781015, ASSAM

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16129 UTPAL BONGJUNG KHARGHULI UPPER LUIT PUR, GHY-
4

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16130 UTPAL DAS C/O P C DAS (EX-AIRMEN)      
KAHIKUCHI NEW COLONY,         
P.O: AZARA,  781017,  ASSAM.

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16132 UTPAL DEY C/O  K P CHOUDHURY,    NEAR 
R.K.MISSION,    P.O: GUWAHATI 
AIRPORT, 781015, ASSAM

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16134 UTPAL JYOTI BORA C/O ABHOY CH HAZARIKA, 
SENDURI ALI, HOUSE NO.7, JUNALI, 
GUWAHATI-781024

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16137 UTPAL KR DAS O/O SR. SUPDT OF POST 
OFFICES,GUWAHATI 
DIVISION,781001, ASSAM

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16139 UTPAL THAKURIA VILL-KALLAPARA, PO-MONIARI-
TNIALI, VIA MIRZA, KAMRUP, PIN-
781125

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16140 UTPALA SAIKIA C/O S.K. BARTHAKUR, HOUSE NO. 
6, NEAR LAKHMI NAGAR, 
MONTESSORI SCHOOL, RAJDHANI 
NURSERY, GUWAHTI - 781005

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16141 UTPALA SONOWAL C/O SANJIB GOSWAMI,   H.NO-30 
(NEAR AGP OFF),       AMBARI, 
GUWAHATI-1,   ASSAM

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16143 UTTAM BARUAH NEAR RLY QTR. NO: L/291B, LOCO 
COLONY, P.O: PANDU, DIST: 
KAMRUP, 781012, GUWAHATI

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16144 UTTAM KUMAR 
BRAHMA

MADAN RD, KIKRAJHAR, 
P.O.+P.S.+DIST:KOKRAJHARBTC, 
PIN-783370

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16148 V. HOTOVI ZHIMO C/O THE PENTECOSTAL MISSION, 
PO- DIPHUPAR, DIMAPUR, 
NAGALAND, PIN-797112

29/02/2008 1100 HRS
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16159 VIKEMHIE TSUKRU C/O ST. GABRIEL HIGH SCHOOL, 
CHUMUKEDIMA, WARD - 5, 
NAGALAND PIN 797103

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16165 VIVEK DAS C/O LAXMI STORE, MAIN ROAD, PO-
HOJAI ( FISH MARKET) DIST. 
NAGAON, ASSAM PIN-782435

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16166 W PARVEEN SINGH SINGJAMEI BHAGYABATI LEIKAI, P-
IMPHAL

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16169 W. 
KHELLACHANDRA 
SINGH

KONTHA AHALLUP 
MAKHALEIKAI, PO-
MANTNIPUKHRI

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16174 WANBORLANG 
INGPHAI

NONGRIM HILLS, P-
LAITHUMUKHRAH, SHG-3.

29/02/2008 1100 HRS

16176 WANGKHEM 
SHYAMSUNDER 
SINGH

C/O K B SINGH, DY. SECY. BOARD 
OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, 
IMPHAL-795001, MANIPUR.

29/02/2008 1200 HRS

16180 WASI AHMED HC(M) O/O ADIGP, GC, CRPF,        
9TH MILE AMERIGOG,     
GUWAHATI-23, ASSAM

29/02/2008 1200 HRS

16185 WILLFORD 
THANGKIEW

LUMSHAID LOWER MAWPREM, 
SHILLONG-2

29/02/2008 1200 HRS

16188 Y RABI SINNGH SAGALBAND MEINO LEIRAK P-
IMPHAL

29/02/2008 1200 HRS

16194 YATETLA WALLING C/O ALEMLA WALLING, AIRPORTS 
AUTHORITY OF INDIA, DIMAPUR 
AIRPORT

29/02/2008 1200 HRS

16195 YEASFIN AHMED NOONMATI, ANANDANAGAR, BYE 
LANE-2, GHY-20.

29/02/2008 1200 HRS

16196 YELINDA 
KHARMAWPHLANG

NONGRIMAW, LAITHUMUKHRAH, 
SHG - 3

29/02/2008 1200 HRS

16197 YESRAJ SWER 3RD MILE U SHILLONG, PYRDA, 
KYNTON, SHG-5.

29/02/2008 1200 HRS

16201 YUMNAM KHELESH 
SINGH

MALOM TULIYAIMA, P.O.: TULIHAL 
AIRORT, IMPHAL, PIN-795140

29/02/2008 1200 HRS

16203 Z. HOMICHON C/O T. NINGPHUNG, NAGARAM, 
BLOCK C, STADIUM ROAD, B.P.O. 
LAMLONG, IMPHAL, MANIPUR PIN 
795010

29/02/2008 1200 HRS

16205 ZAMKHOLEN 
TOUTHANG

QTR. NO.-95/D, ZONE-I, NATIONAL 
GAMES VILLAGE, P.O./P.S.-
LAMPHEL, IMPHAL WEST, 
MANIPUR, PIN-795004

29/02/2008 1200 HRS

16211 ZORAMTHARA 
FANAI

MODEL VENG, LENGPUI, AIZAWL 
DISTRICT, MIZORAM PIN 796001

29/02/2008 1200 HRS

16212 ZULOTOLA C/O TOSHI AO AO YIMTI 2 1/2 
MILES    PO - A.R.T.C DIMAPUR   PIN 
- 797115

29/02/2008 1200 HRS

16213 RAJIB PHUKAN CHIRING CHAPORI, NEAR 
HARIZON COLONY, DIBRUGARH-
786001

29/02/2008 1200 HRS
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16214 THONGJATHANG 
HAOKIP

C/O KIM PCO VUMKHOTHONG 
AVENUE, CHENGKONPANG, 
CCPUR (MANIPUR) PIN-795158

29/02/2008 1200 HRS

15945 SIMANTA DUTTA OPP 11 AIRMEN SELECTION 
CENTRE, BORJHAR, MILAN NAGAR, 
VIP ROAD, PO: GUWAHATI 
AIRPORT, GUWAHATI-781015
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